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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chad Noelle            M2029        1/145    5:03    15:39.09
2     Simon Kelati           M0119        1/230    5:09    15:59.04
3     Raceday Registration                  0/0    5:12    16:07.09
4     Josh Torres            M0119        2/230    5:15       16:16
5     Andrew King            M0119        3/230    5:26    16:51.05
6     Daniel Goding          M4049        1/118    5:26    16:52.04
7     Mark Lonac             M3039        1/134    5:27    16:55.03
8     Isaiah Remington       M0119        4/230    5:29    16:59.07
9     Raceday Registration                  0/0    5:34    17:15.06
10    Dillon Burke           M0119        5/230    5:41    17:38.09
11    Daniel Torres          M2029        2/145    5:42    17:42.05
12    Tyler Ellicott         M2029        3/145    5:45    17:49.08
13    Luke Robinson          M0119        6/230    5:48    18:01.02
14    Bret Naber             M3039        2/134    5:51       18:10
15    Kevin Palmer           M4049        2/118    5:54    18:19.05
16    Ethan Stallbaumer      M0119        7/230    5:55    18:20.05
17    Ben Geisler            M0119        8/230    5:57    18:29.01
18    Burke Ewing            M0119        9/230    5:58    18:30.08
19    Morgan Hykes           F0119        1/251    5:58       18:31
20    David Ritsema          M3039        3/134    6:00    18:36.09
21    Raceday Registration                  0/0    6:00       18:37
22    Lane Mattox            M3039        4/134    6:01    18:38.08
23    Ramon Villalobos       M0119       10/230    6:04    18:50.02
24    David Leonard          M2029        4/145    6:05       18:51
25    Nick Thomas            M0119       11/230    6:08    19:02.03
26    Lara Johnson           F3039        1/232    6:10    19:08.01
27    Jaeden Nelson          M0119       12/230    6:14    19:21.06
28    Doug Bell              M6099        1/126    6:16    19:26.09
29    Brayden Garrott        M0119       14/230    6:18       19:32
30    Gabriel King           M0119       13/230    6:18    19:33.02
31    Raceday Registration                  0/0    6:24    19:52.09
32    Korey Stephens         M2029      135/145    6:25    19:54.09
33    Logan Parks            M2029        5/145    6:26    19:56.06
34    Cadence Lapp           F0119        2/251    6:27    20:01.02
35    Shawn Croissant        M5059        1/137    6:27    20:01.05
36    Daniel Orange          M2029        6/145    6:28    20:02.08
37    Jason Schissler        M4049      112/118    6:31    20:12.01
38    Micheala Kelley        F0119      243/251    6:31    20:13.01
39    Arnie Salazar          M5059        2/137    6:31    20:14.05
40    Rick Cone              M5059        3/137    6:36    20:28.02
41    Rick Denning           M5059        4/137    6:38    20:35.07
42    Austin Doughty         M2029        8/145    6:42       20:47
43    Jeff Wiley             M4049        3/118    6:42    20:47.02
44    Trey Weatherwax        M2029        7/145    6:43    20:49.08
45    Rich Michelson         M6099        2/126    6:45    20:56.09
46    Raceday Registration                  0/0    6:45    20:58.03
47    Raceday Registration                  0/0    6:46    21:00.07
48    Raceday Registration                  0/0    6:47       21:03
49    Raceday Registration                  0/0    6:47    21:03.02
50    Morgan Smith           M0119       16/230    6:47    21:03.03
51    Kurt Chamberlain       M3039        5/134    6:48    21:06.05
52    Elias Ramos            M4049        4/118    6:49    21:08.02
53    Dylan Yancey           M0119       15/230    6:50    21:13.03
54    Jeff Barrett           M5059        5/137    6:50    21:13.05
55    Hannah Schissler       F0119        3/251    6:51    21:14.03
56    Wehazit Kelati         F0119        4/251    6:51    21:15.03
57    Andrew Lind            M2029        9/145    6:51    21:15.04
58    Sofia Marikis          F2029        1/248    6:51    21:15.09
59    Raceday Registration                  0/0    6:52    21:18.09
60    Daniel Dyer            M2029       10/145    6:56    21:31.09
61    Abuzaid Fanning        M0119       17/230    6:57    21:32.09
62    Kyle Huwa              M2029       11/145    6:57    21:34.07
63    Christian King         M0119       18/230    6:58       21:36
64    Steven Monroney        M5059        6/137    6:58    21:36.05
65    Weston Pierce          M0119       19/230    6:58    21:37.07
66    Andy Hamilton          M0119      218/230    7:02    21:50.03
67    Fransisco Gonzalez     M4049        6/118    7:04    21:55.05
68    Bradley Wood           M5059        7/137    7:06    22:01.09
69    Eric Ikenouye          M4049        5/118    7:06    22:02.09
70    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:07    22:04.05
71    Tori Perales           F0119        5/251    7:07    22:04.06
72    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:08    22:07.05
73    Juan Gutierrez         M4049        7/118    7:08       22:08
74    Tyson Ballard          M3039        6/134    7:08       22:08
75    Brenda Lynch           F5059        1/157    7:08    22:08.01
76    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:08    22:08.04
77    Isaac Robinson         M0119       20/230    7:08    22:09.04
78    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:09    22:10.09
79    Julian Pacheho         M0119       21/230    7:10    22:14.03
80    Kohl Knutson           M2029       14/145    7:11       22:16
81    Raquel Rendon          F0119      244/251    7:11    22:17.01
82    Alfredo Lopez          M2029       12/145    7:12    22:21.04
83    Matthew Ronne          M3039        7/134    7:12       22:22
84    Anthony Dale           M2029       13/145    7:12       22:22
85    Jill Martin            F2029      237/248    7:14    22:26.03
86    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:15    22:28.06
87    Vince Lara             M0119      219/230    7:15       22:29
88    Rubi Lara              F3039      225/232    7:15    22:29.08
89    Will Mathews           M0119       22/230    7:15    22:31.01
90    Will Hamilton          M0119      220/230    7:16       22:32
91    Charles Struemke                      0/0    7:16    22:33.05
92    Abby Bush              F0119      245/251    7:16    22:34.02
93    Lynne Parks            F5059        2/157    7:17    22:35.05
94    William Smythe         M5059        8/137    7:17    22:37.03
95    Alejandro Ojeda        M2029      136/145    7:19    22:42.02
96    Karina Vargas          F2029      238/248    7:19    22:42.05
97    Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:19    22:42.07
98    Kelly Bush             F4049      196/203    7:19    22:42.07
99    Zach Broughton         M3039      126/134    7:19    22:42.09
100   Amy Zulauf             F3039      226/232    7:19    22:43.03
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101   Charlie Geisler        M0119      221/230    7:19    22:43.07
102   Abigail Drexler        F2029      239/248    7:20    22:46.03
103   Danielle Schroeder     F2029      240/248    7:20    22:46.05
104   Corey Eloe             M2029      137/145    7:20    22:46.09
105   Nadia Raczek           F3039      227/232    7:21    22:50.01
106   Pascual Aranda         M2029      138/145    7:23    22:53.05
107   Eddie Gonzalez         M4049      113/118    7:23    22:55.06
108   Jack Ring              M0119      222/230    7:24    22:57.09
109   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:24    22:58.01
110   Joe Martin             M5059      133/137    7:24    22:58.07
111   Mary Beth Martin       F0119      246/251    7:24    22:59.02
112   Samantha Angus         F0119      247/251    7:25    23:00.04
113   Travis Goeglein        M4049      114/118    7:26    23:03.02
114   Theo Magi              M0119      223/230    7:26    23:05.04
115   Quin Gregg             F0119      248/251    7:28       23:09
116   David Baars            M3039      127/134    7:28    23:10.04
117   Nathaniel Fairchild    M3039      128/134    7:29    23:14.08
118   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:30    23:16.04
119   Gage Doughty           M2029      139/145    7:30    23:17.02
120   Kris Miller            M2029      140/145    7:30    23:17.07
121   Sean Tyrrell           M2029      141/145    7:31    23:18.09
122   Ethan Bylsma           M2029      142/145    7:31       23:19
123   Christian Morrison     M2029      143/145    7:31    23:19.02
124   Matt Kaplan            M3039      129/134    7:31    23:19.03
125   Blake Alexander        M0119      224/230    7:33    23:24.05
126   Kawai Agens            M2029       15/145    7:33    23:24.07
127   Joshua Garrott         M0119       23/230    7:35    23:30.08
128   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:35    23:30.08
129   Sunnie Yarnell         F0119        6/251    7:35    23:32.03
130   Jenny Burns            F3039      228/232    7:35    23:33.06
131   Brexton Cone           M0119       26/230    7:36    23:34.06
132   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:36    23:35.04
133   Tim Beckman            M5059       10/137    7:36    23:35.06
134   Stephanie Lind         M5059        9/137    7:36    23:35.07
135   William Andrus         M4049        8/118    7:37    23:39.01
136   Julia Brown            F0119        7/251    7:39    23:45.01
137   Natasha Perales        F0119        8/251    7:39    23:45.08
138   Shawn Gregg            M4049        9/118    7:40    23:46.08
139   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:40    23:47.06
140   Beth Reinhardt         F3039        2/232    7:41    23:50.08
141   Morgan Smith           F0119        9/251    7:41    23:51.07
142   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:42    23:53.02
143   Dudley Brown           M5059       11/137    7:43    23:56.05
144   Colton Kindvall        M2029       18/145    7:44    23:59.02
145   Samuel Ferrara         M2029       16/145    7:44    24:00.06
146   Shawn Williams         M4049       11/118    7:44    24:01.04
147   Caitlyn Anderson       F0119       12/251    7:45    24:01.08
148   Rylee Habel            F0119       11/251    7:45    24:01.08
149   Trevor Neill           F2029        2/248    7:47    24:10.04
150   Alfredo Haro           M2029       17/145    7:47    24:10.05
151   Jason Boker            M4049       10/118    7:48    24:11.07
152   Reece Lyons            M0119       24/230    7:48    24:12.09
153   Logan O'Connell        M2029       20/145    7:48    24:13.01
154   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:49    24:14.03
155   Michelle Mjoen         F3039        3/232    7:49    24:15.02
156   Annaleiz Palacias      F2029        5/248    7:49    24:16.04
157   Tim Bylsma             M5059       12/137    7:50    24:17.08
158   Zac Britton            M0119       28/230    7:50       24:18
159   Dylan Thomas           M0119       29/230    7:50    24:18.07
160   Katie Lyons            F2029        3/248    7:50    24:19.05
161   Marcus Stewart         M2029       21/145    7:51    24:23.03
162   Jodi Olson             F3039        4/232    7:52    24:25.03
163   Robert Arizmendi       M4049       12/118    7:53    24:26.08
164   Shanna Pratt           F4049        1/203    7:53    24:26.09
165   Joseph Morgan          M2029       19/145    7:53    24:27.05
166   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:53    24:27.08
167   Darren Hayden          M0119       27/230    7:53    24:28.08
168   Leandra Olivas         F2029        6/248    7:54    24:30.04
169   Jesse Tijerina         M6099        3/126    7:54    24:30.09
170   Matt Hubach                           0/0    7:55    24:32.07
171   Raceday Registration                  0/0    7:56    24:36.01
172   Randy Smith            M4049       13/118    7:56    24:37.01
173   Jose Luis Delval       M3039        8/134    7:56    24:37.04
174   Lana Andrews           F4049        2/203    7:57    24:41.06
175   Joshua Fischer         M3039      130/134    7:58    24:42.01
176   Chelsey Stewart        F2029        7/248    7:58    24:43.04
177   Stephanie Merrick      F2029        4/248    7:59    24:45.02
178   Jeff Allen             M2029       22/145    7:59    24:45.02
179   Heidi Ewing            F4049        3/203    7:59    24:45.03
180   Erin Shepard           F2029        8/248    7:59       24:46
181   David Figgs            M0119       30/230    7:59       24:48
182   Megan Stoddard         F2029        9/248    8:00    24:49.04
183   Tesfalem Tsige         M0119       32/230    8:00    24:50.08
184   Liz Baylon             F0119       10/251    8:01    24:51.07
185   Garrett Fagerberg      M0119       31/230    8:01    24:52.01
186   Montana Mitchell       F3039        5/232    8:01    24:52.02
187   Julie Hoskins          F5059        3/157    8:01    24:53.08
188   Charlie Stoddard       M2029       25/145    8:04    25:01.01
189   Emily Keller           F3039        7/232    8:04    25:01.07
190   Paul Knutson           M5059       14/137    8:06    25:08.03
191   Michael Kim            M4049      115/118    8:06    25:09.03
192   Dustin Morris          M4049       14/118    8:07    25:11.05
193   Bryce Smith            M0119       33/230    8:07       25:13
194   Florencio Pedraza      M3039        9/134    8:08       25:15
195   Susan Alexander        F4049        4/203    8:08    25:15.01
196   Jolie Jiricek          F0119       14/251    8:09    25:18.02
197   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:09    25:18.04
198   Tom Packer             M5059       15/137    8:10    25:19.07
199   Jenny Weber            F6099        1/130    8:10    25:20.04
200   Megan Miller           F2029       10/248    8:11    25:23.04
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201   Schafer Bronson        M0119       34/230    8:11    25:23.09
202   David Lind             M5059       13/137    8:12    25:25.06
203   Heather McCall         F3039        8/232    8:12    25:25.07
204   Tony Ball              M2029       24/145    8:12    25:26.08
205   Trevor Jiricek         M4049       15/118    8:13    25:29.06
206   Danielle Ballard       F3039        9/232    8:14       25:32
207   John Richardson        M5059       16/137    8:14    25:32.09
208   Clay Alexander         M0119       38/230    8:14    25:33.04
209   Ethan Reinhardt        M0119       37/230    8:15    25:36.03
210   Eduardo Herrera        M5059       18/137    8:16       25:38
211   Justin Flint           M3039       12/134    8:16    25:38.02
212   Joey Uyemura           M0119       36/230    8:16    25:40.08
213   Joseph Labonde         M3039       11/134    8:17    25:41.09
214   Graham Bylsma          M2029       29/145    8:17    25:42.08
215   Kassidy Knutson        F2029       11/248    8:17    25:42.09
216   Laurice Lopez-Cepero   F4049        5/203    8:18    25:45.03
217   Jerry Adams            M5059       19/137    8:19    25:49.02
218   Mason Martinez         M0119       39/230    8:19    25:50.03
219   Mandi Huston           F3039        6/232    8:20    25:51.01
220   Maggie Bush            F0119       16/251    8:20    25:52.06
221   Zach Huston                           0/0    8:20    25:52.09
222   Jake Budzynski         M0119       35/230    8:20    25:53.04
223   Kiarra Lapp            F0119       17/251    8:21    25:55.06
224   Roberto Gonzales       M3039       14/134    8:21    25:56.02
225   Todd Molander          M2029       34/145    8:22    25:58.09
226   Brayden Aguilar        M0119       40/230    8:23    26:01.07
227   Brady Martin           M2029       27/145    8:23    26:02.07
228   Doug Lick              M5059       21/137    8:24       26:05
229   Karen Gregg            F4049        6/203    8:24    26:05.05
230   Maria Gallo            F3039       11/232    8:25    26:06.06
231   Kennan Reinert         M5059       20/137    8:25    26:07.09
232   Jeff Angus             M5059       22/137    8:25    26:08.05
233   Tatum Gentry           F0119       15/251    8:26    26:11.02
234   Luke Figgs             M2029       30/145    8:26    26:11.08
235   Morgan Parrish         M0119       45/230    8:27    26:13.09
236   Geoff Harris           M3039      131/134    8:28    26:18.01
237   Jason Bush             M4049       17/118    8:29    26:18.06
238   Jason Wapnick          M2029       23/145    8:29       26:20
239   Valerie Sewald         F4049        7/203    8:29    26:20.08
240   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:30    26:22.01
241   Russ Anderson          M3039       15/134    8:30    26:22.07
242   Jadyn Bowen            M0119       43/230    8:30    26:23.05
243   Stacy Matteson         F3039       12/232    8:30    26:23.06
244   Joanna McKinney        F2029       13/248    8:31    26:24.09
245   Preston Peppler        M3039       10/134    8:31    26:25.01
246   Alisa Barker           F3039       14/232    8:31    26:26.03
247   Gutierrez Nina         F3039       13/232    8:31    26:26.08
248   Maylea Parrish         F0119       18/251    8:31    26:27.02
249   Christie Lind          F3039       10/232    8:32       26:28
250   Derek Denovellis       M2029       31/145    8:32    26:28.03
251   Tristin Elder          M0119       51/230    8:32    26:30.06
252   Kevin Peffer           M2029       36/145    8:33    26:32.06
253   Aaron Gordie Eckhardt  M0119       42/230    8:33    26:32.08
254   Desiree McCabe         F2029       12/248    8:34    26:35.02
255   Parker Gentry          M0119       41/230    8:34    26:35.04
256   Alan Garcia            M2029       32/145    8:34    26:36.09
257   Mason Sibayan          M0119       44/230    8:35    26:37.06
258   Sarah E Read           F3039       16/232    8:35    26:39.07
259   Aaron Andrade          M2029       33/145    8:36    26:40.03
260   Ellis Hayden           M0119       49/230    8:36    26:40.03
261   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:36    26:40.08
262   Jack Naber             M0119       54/230    8:36    26:40.09
263   Finn Spring            M0119       48/230    8:36    26:42.01
264   Josh Cunningham        M2029       28/145    8:37    26:44.09
265   John Garrott           M4049       19/118    8:37    26:45.06
266   Hilary Broughton       F3039       17/232    8:37    26:45.06
267   Caleb Hubbard          M0119       46/230    8:37    26:45.09
268   Mark Leonard           M5059       24/137    8:37       26:46
269   Chris Dennis           M3039       19/134    8:37    26:46.01
270   Kim Perales            F4049       10/203    8:37    26:46.02
271   Hana Cropper           F0119       13/251    8:38    26:48.07
272   Julie Knutson          F6099        2/130    8:38    26:49.02
273   Gavin Lopez-Cepero     M0119       53/230    8:39    26:49.05
274   Joseph Chapman         M3039       20/134    8:39    26:50.07
275   Samanatha Stallbaumer  F4049        8/203    8:39       26:51
276   Katie Labonde          F2029       18/248    8:39    26:51.02
277   David Knoshaug         M5059       23/137    8:39    26:51.06
278   Alexis Wagner          F0119       20/251    8:39    26:51.07
279   Trent Long             M2029       40/145    8:40    26:52.07
280   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:40    26:53.05
281   Tarry Harvey           M4049       20/118    8:40    26:55.05
282   Brigitte Gentry        F3039       15/232    8:40    26:55.06
283   Louie Luna             M4049       18/118    8:42       26:59
284   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:42    26:59.02
285   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:42    27:00.01
286   Carter Gregg           M0119       58/230    8:42    27:01.01
287   Stacy Wagner           F4049        9/203    8:42    27:01.04
288   Diane Beckman          F6099        3/130    8:43       27:03
289   Kaitlyn Newth          F0119       24/251    8:43    27:03.07
290   Lydia Boyes            F3039       18/232    8:43       27:04
291   Melanie Llana          F2029       22/248    8:44    27:05.01
292   Jose Vargas            M2029       37/145    8:44    27:05.09
293   Tom Whetstone          M3039       17/134    8:44       27:06
294   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:44    27:06.06
295   Joshua Van Dyken       M2029       45/145    8:44       27:07
296   Donald Orange          M6099        4/126    8:44    27:07.09
297   Tobi Howell            M0119       50/230    8:45    27:08.01
298   Bonnie McElhinney      F6099        4/130    8:45    27:09.03
299   Matt Mapes             M2029       35/145    8:45    27:09.04
300   Lauren Frink           F0119       21/251    8:45    27:09.08
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301   John Sherman           M5059       25/137    8:46    27:13.02
302   Gary Clauson           M5059       17/137    8:46    27:13.05
303   Josh Sherman           M2029       42/145    8:47    27:14.03
304   Gretchen McGinnis      F2029       23/248    8:47       27:16
305   Jenna Frink            F2029       17/248    8:47    27:16.01
306   Lennon Loud            M3039       16/134    8:47    27:16.05
307   Ethan Hoder            M2029       47/145    8:47    27:16.08
308   John Fagerberg         M4049       21/118    8:47    27:17.01
309   Aiden Bindel           M0119       52/230    8:47    27:17.02
310   Alexa Hoder            F2029       25/248    8:48    27:18.01
311   Kay Stumbo             F4049       11/203    8:48    27:18.02
312   Brooke Lind            F0119       25/251    8:49    27:20.06
313   Ben Williams           M0119       56/230    8:49    27:21.05
314   Kash Ells              M0119       63/230    8:49    27:22.03
315   Erin Stengl            F2029       20/248    8:49    27:22.07
316   Damon Smith            M4049       23/118    8:49    27:23.01
317   Gregory Dixon          M0119       60/230    8:50    27:24.03
318   Virtus Banowetz        M6099        5/126    8:50    27:24.07
319   Laurel Labonde         F2029       26/248    8:50    27:24.08
320   Chandler Yoder         M2029       41/145    8:50    27:25.07
321   Nick Trujillo          M0119       47/230    8:50    27:25.08
322   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:50    27:25.09
323   Jordan Kragor          M3039       21/134    8:50    27:26.03
324   Samantha Byerly        F0119       27/251    8:51    27:26.08
325   Taylor Lopez-Cepero    F2029       28/248    8:51    27:27.07
326   Cayman Yoder           M0119       55/230    8:51    27:28.03
327   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:51    27:29.01
328   McKenzie Reiher        F0119       19/251    8:52    27:29.09
329   Lexi Angus             F0119       28/251    8:52    27:31.08
330   Molly Wood             F0119       29/251    8:52       27:32
331   Leah Garcia            F0119       26/251    8:53       27:33
332   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:53    27:33.09
333   Jane Molander          F5059        4/157    8:53       27:36
334   Greg Holmes            M6099        6/126    8:54    27:38.05
335   Maggie Plessinger      F0119       30/251    8:54    27:39.01
336   Erin Vogel             F2029       15/248    8:55    27:39.09
337   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:55    27:41.06
338   Chris Hesser           M2029       39/145    8:56    27:43.03
339   Bryan Terry            M2029       26/145    8:57    27:47.08
340   Andrew Morrison        M2029       51/145    8:57    27:48.02
341   Leo Welch              M5059       26/137    8:58    27:48.06
342   Raceday Registration                  0/0    8:58    27:51.05
343   Kellen Bothwell        M2029       50/145    8:59       27:52
344   Trevor Smith           M0119       62/230    8:59       27:53
345   Kevin Bothwell         M5059       28/137    8:59    27:53.01
346   Brianne Smith          F3039       21/232    9:00    27:54.08
347   Sonja Palacias         F4049       12/203    9:00    27:55.01
348   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:00    27:56.01
349   Dennis King            M4049       25/118    9:00    27:57.04
350   Jamie Dennis           F3039       24/232    9:01    27:58.09
351   Jordan Patch           M0119       57/230    9:02    28:02.06
352   Joanna Gomes           F4049       14/203    9:02    28:02.08
353   Trevin Mars            M3039       24/134    9:02    28:03.05
354   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:03    28:05.06
355   Cari Otto              F0119       22/251    9:04    28:08.08
356   Kelly Leffler          F3039       23/232    9:05    28:11.09
357   Drake Bytnar           M2029       53/145    9:07    28:18.01
358   Jonah Meadows          M0119       66/230    9:07    28:18.05
359   Jazmin Tranquilino     F2029       30/248    9:08    28:20.08
360   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:08       28:21
361   Christian Holloway     M2029       43/145    9:08    28:21.05
362   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:08    28:22.02
363   Sam Budzynski          M0119       59/230    9:09    28:25.03
364   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:10    28:25.08
365   Sean Archuleta         M5059       27/137    9:10    28:25.09
366   Sara Wilcox            F2029       14/248    9:10    28:26.04
367   Will Schaefer          M0119       61/230    9:10    28:26.05
368   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:10    28:27.05
369   Nicole Roach-Reinsvold F3039       19/232    9:11    28:29.06
370   Natalie Ellis          F3039       20/232    9:11    28:30.06
371   Ashley Certis-Conrad   F3039       25/232    9:11    28:31.01
372   Robin Tomlinson        F4049       15/203    9:12    28:32.08
373   Pedro Gutierrez        M4049       16/118    9:12    28:33.06
374   Joel Hansen            M4049       26/118    9:13    28:35.02
375   Esai Magdeleno         M2029       49/145    9:13    28:35.07
376   Eric Pelzmann          M3039       13/134    9:13    28:36.05
377   Andrea Williams        F2029       19/248    9:14    28:38.08
378   Laura Welch            F5059        5/157    9:14    28:39.02
379   Mat Budzynski          M4049       24/118    9:14    28:39.03
380   Lisa Hamilton          F4049       16/203    9:14    28:39.09
381   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:14    28:40.05
382   Josh Floryance         M4049       32/118    9:15    28:41.05
383   Kayla Schuch           F2029       32/248    9:15    28:42.06
384   Robert Garcia          M4049       31/118    9:15    28:42.07
385   Francisco Au           M2029       55/145    9:15    28:42.09
386   Rob Ring               M4049       29/118    9:15    28:42.09
387   Ron Wildeman           M6099        7/126    9:15    28:43.04
388   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:15    28:43.07
389   Frank Kemme            M5059       32/137    9:16    28:44.05
390   Jadyn Miller-Klein     F0119       32/251    9:16    28:44.06
391   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:16    28:44.07
392   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:16    28:45.02
393   Payton McGee           F2029       33/248    9:16    28:45.06
394   Craig Burden           M5059       30/137    9:16    28:45.08
395   Kevin Cummins          M4049       28/118    9:16       28:46
396   Catherine Lau          F5059        6/157    9:16    28:46.02
397   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:16    28:46.08
398   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:16    28:46.09
399   Justin David           M3039       18/134    9:17    28:47.06
400   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:17    28:49.05
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401   Joy Pickar             F6099        5/130    9:17    28:49.05
402   Haley Houtchens        F4049       17/203    9:17    28:49.07
403   Olivia Alicea          F2029       29/248    9:17    28:50.05
404   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:18    28:50.07
405   Duane Hulse            M4049       30/118    9:18    28:51.03
406   Rita Keiss             F5059      153/157    9:18    28:51.06
407   Jason Hubbard          M3039       26/134    9:18    28:52.05
408   Tyler Wilcox           M2029       44/145    9:18    28:52.07
409   Anna Clauson           F2029       16/248    9:18    28:53.04
410   Jily Stallbaumer       F0119       31/251    9:18    28:53.05
411   Sandy Baca             F3039       26/232    9:19    28:53.09
412   Dori Hubbard           F0119       34/251    9:19    28:54.01
413   Sydney Carlson         F0119       33/251    9:19    28:54.04
414   Dave Ziegler           M4049       22/118    9:19    28:54.04
415   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:19    28:54.06
416   Deagan Andrews         M4049       27/118    9:19    28:54.06
417   Douglas McCabe         M5059       31/137    9:19    28:54.09
418   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:19       28:55
419   Raquel Martinez        F4049      197/203    9:19       28:55
420   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:19    28:55.01
421   Flo Gonzales           F4049      198/203    9:19    28:55.03
422   Chris Bindel           M3039       25/134    9:19    28:55.05
423   Barbara Figgs          F2029       34/248    9:19    28:55.07
424   Kay Moore              F5059        7/157    9:19    28:55.09
425   Zack Heimbegner        M3039       22/134    9:20    28:58.05
426   Kathy Driscoll         F5059        9/157    9:20    28:59.07
427   Brandon Fritz          M2029       52/145    9:21    29:02.08
428   Ben Abbott             M2029       56/145    9:22    29:04.02
429   Dawn Gartrell          F4049       20/203    9:23    29:06.04
430   Lynne Parrish          F4049       21/203    9:23    29:08.04
431   Kris Ayers             F5059        8/157    9:23    29:08.07
432   Dylan Radford          M2029       57/145    9:24       29:10
433   Chris Schroeder        M5059       33/137    9:24    29:10.02
434   Aubrie Hartnell        F2029       35/248    9:24    29:10.03
435   Sharon Eloe            F2029       38/248    9:24       29:11
436   Anna Staves            F2029       27/248    9:25    29:12.03
437   Kiley Cropper          F0119       23/251    9:26    29:15.08
438   Brooklyn Johnson       F0119       36/251    9:26    29:16.08
439   Connie Nelson          F6099        6/130    9:26    29:17.01
440   Jennifer Burnett       F3039       27/232    9:26    29:17.05
441   Patrick Roesler        M3039       27/134    9:27    29:19.01
442   Tim Croissant          M5059       36/137    9:27    29:20.06
443   Matt Lyman             F2029       40/248    9:27    29:20.09
444   Paul Lyman             M5059       34/137    9:28    29:21.09
445   Conagher Kindvall      M0119       65/230    9:28    29:22.07
446   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:28    29:23.02
447   Sawyer Stallbaumer     M0119       71/230    9:28    29:24.02
448   Mark Wood              M6099        8/126    9:28    29:24.04
449   Spencer Warmuth        M2029       58/145    9:29    29:25.04
450   Jessi Zanetell         F2029       37/248    9:29    29:25.05
451   Jailyn Mosqueda        F0119       40/251    9:29    29:26.03
452   Zoe Allen              F0119       39/251    9:30    29:28.09
453   Jeff Miller            M4049       33/118    9:30       29:29
454   Gabrielle Rentuma      F2029       21/248    9:30    29:29.02
455   Aric De Jager          M2029       54/145    9:30    29:29.05
456   Otto Buehholz          M2029       46/145    9:30    29:29.08
457   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:31    29:31.04
458   Nicole Hupp            F2029       31/248    9:31    29:31.05
459   Kesley Fisher          F2029       36/248    9:31    29:32.04
460   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:32    29:36.03
461   Trace Hurley           M0119       64/230    9:32    29:37.01
462   Dana Olson             F4049       22/203    9:33    29:38.05
463   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:33    29:38.06
464   Tina Rendon            F4049      199/203    9:34    29:40.06
465   Kelly Ciesco           F2029       24/248    9:34    29:41.08
466   John Pryzgoda          M2029       48/145    9:34    29:41.09
467   Eric Lind              M3039       29/134    9:34       29:42
468   Michaela Wood          F0119       37/251    9:34    29:42.09
469   Michael Kleiber        M0119       73/230    9:34    29:43.02
470   Chelsea Hall           F3039       22/232    9:35    29:45.08
471   Nate Obin              M2029       38/145    9:35    29:46.02
472   Joshua Hall            M3039       23/134    9:35    29:46.02
473   Jen Dixon              F3039       30/232    9:36       29:49
474   Brady Guyette          M2029       60/145    9:36    29:49.02
475   Ethan Johnson          M0119       70/230    9:37    29:49.09
476   Rebecca Round          F4049       13/203    9:37    29:49.09
477   Cristina Sorelle       F0119       38/251    9:37    29:52.05
478   Eduardo Ramirez        M0119       25/230    9:38    29:54.06
479   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:38    29:55.02
480   Nicole Brush           F2029       44/248    9:38    29:55.03
481   Will Merchant          M3039       30/134    9:38    29:55.03
482   Martin Lahman          M0119       74/230    9:38    29:55.03
483   Kellsey Costello-Mays  F2029       45/248    9:39    29:56.06
484   Andre Leautaud         M0119       68/230    9:39    29:56.08
485   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:39    29:57.02
486   Blythe Schaller        F0119       41/251    9:39    29:57.02
487   Jodie Callen           F4049       26/203    9:39    29:57.06
488   Ally Infante           F3039       29/232    9:39    29:58.04
489   Jessi Yarnell          F3039       31/232    9:40    29:59.06
490   Mary Orange            F6099        7/130    9:40       30:00
491   Diego Martinez         M0119       75/230    9:40    30:01.05
492   Sarah Stumbaugh        F2029       47/248    9:41    30:04.07
493   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:42    30:05.07
494   Jared Parrish          M5059       38/137    9:42       30:07
495   Natasha Parker         F4049       19/203    9:43    30:08.09
496   Moises Andrade         M5059       35/137    9:43    30:09.08
497   Sam Stoltz             M0119       69/230    9:44    30:11.05
498   Jordan Taylor          M3039       33/134    9:44    30:11.08
499   Michelle Schell        F4049       23/203    9:44    30:13.05
500   Kim Hillman            F4049       27/203    9:44    30:13.07

Generated January 29, 2026 at 1:23 AM 5/23



NCMC Turkey Trot - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   Celestine Gregorio     F4049       25/203    9:44    30:14.02
502   Amy Frink              F4049       24/203    9:45       30:16
503   Christian Ruiz         M0119       67/230    9:45    30:17.03
504   Michael Rypkema        M3039       31/134    9:46    30:19.02
505   Kate Harvey            F0119       43/251    9:46    30:19.06
506   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:47    30:21.03
507   Ben Miller             M3039       28/134    9:47    30:21.03
508   Michele Fisher         F5059       10/157    9:48       30:25
509   Kreed Greiner          M0119       72/230    9:48    30:25.01
510   Paige Greiner          F3039       28/232    9:48    30:25.03
511   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:49       30:28
512   Ricki Struemke                        0/0    9:49    30:28.04
513   Bill Archibeque        M5059       37/137    9:49    30:28.08
514   Christian Langley      M2029       62/145    9:49    30:28.09
515   Jenna Forsyth          F0119       35/251    9:49    30:29.05
516   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:49    30:29.06
517   Juan Loma              M3039       36/134    9:49    30:29.06
518   Melody Wagy            F5059      154/157    9:50    30:31.01
519   Ciana Burroughs        F0119       42/251    9:50    30:31.02
520   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:51    30:33.09
521   Jason Wood             M4049       34/118    9:51    30:34.02
522   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:51    30:34.02
523   Barlen Joyner          M3039       34/134    9:51    30:34.07
524   Audrey Wagy            F2029      241/248    9:51    30:34.09
525   D'Ann Anderson         F4049       28/203    9:53    30:39.05
526   Nathan Kleiber         M0119       82/230    9:53       30:40
527   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:53    30:41.07
528   Ron Yoshimura          M6099        9/126    9:53    30:41.08
529   Frank Lopez-Cepero     M4049       35/118    9:53    30:41.09
530   Maya Cooper-Decourse   F2029       46/248    9:54    30:42.05
531   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:54    30:43.03
532   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:54    30:45.02
533   Tyler Cronkite         M3039       32/134    9:55       30:47
534   Jerry Schott           M5059       40/137    9:55    30:47.01
535   Rob Reckard            M5059       41/137    9:56    30:48.07
536   Raceday Registration                  0/0    9:56       30:49
537   Isaac Vargas           M0119       78/230    9:56    30:49.02
538   Ellen Hunter           F2029       52/248    9:56    30:50.02
539   Mallory Bailey         F3039       33/232    9:57    30:52.04
540   Andrew Greenberg       M4049       36/118    9:58    30:55.09
541   Savanna Ryan-Sword     F0119      249/251    9:58    30:56.09
542   Lauren Garcia          F2029       39/248    9:58    30:57.08
543   Haley Shook            F2029       50/248    9:59    30:58.07
544   Candace Lostroh        F3039       34/232    9:59    30:58.08
545   Jeremy Hundley         M0119       76/230    9:59    30:59.01
546   Rilea Driscoll         F0119       51/251    9:59    31:00.03
547   Lincoln Severt         M0119       77/230    9:59    31:00.04
548   Holden Johnson         M0119       81/230   10:00    31:01.05
549   Shawn Stone            M4049       38/118   10:00    31:01.08
550   Brandon Kuhn           M3039       39/134   10:00    31:02.03
551   Antonia Cropper        F4049       18/203   10:00    31:02.08
552   Ann Kuhn               F2029       54/248   10:00    31:04.01
553   Bert Harvey            M0119       85/230   10:02    31:07.07
554   Liliana Magdeleno      F2029      242/248   10:02    31:08.07
555   Paul Rotunno           M5059       39/137   10:02    31:08.08
556   Helenka Stone          F2029       56/248   10:02    31:09.07
557   Kirste Wegele          F2029       48/248   10:02       31:10
558   Monte Uyemura          M5059       29/137   10:02    31:10.04
559   Kristen Lau            F2029       42/248   10:03    31:10.08
560   Randy Rowe             M6099       10/126   10:03    31:10.08
561   Lea Burden             F4049       31/203   10:03    31:11.03
562   Mackenna Dalton        F0119       49/251   10:03    31:11.03
563   Paul Negus             M5059       42/137   10:03    31:11.07
564   Jeff Fisher            M2029       63/145   10:03    31:12.03
565   Michelle Lindsay       F2029       53/248   10:03    31:12.03
566   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:03    31:12.09
567   Natalie Puentes        F3039       35/232   10:03    31:12.09
568   Sonnet Foose           F2029       41/248   10:04    31:16.03
569   Melissa Enriquez       F0119       44/251   10:04    31:16.05
570   Lenny Trujillo         M4049       40/118   10:05    31:17.09
571   Erika Andrade          F0119       45/251   10:05    31:18.05
572   Lisa Koch              F3039       36/232   10:06    31:21.01
573   Remi Spring            F0119       52/251   10:06    31:22.01
574   Justin Spring          M4049       41/118   10:06    31:22.04
575   Meah Delgado           F0119       56/251   10:06    31:22.05
576   Daniel Puentes         M6099       11/126   10:08    31:27.02
577   Paul Cruz              M4049       37/118   10:08    31:28.07
578   Katelyn Leclair        F0119       48/251   10:09    31:29.06
579   Julie Owens            F5059      155/157   10:09    31:29.07
580   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:09    31:29.08
581   Dan Hubach             M6099       12/126   10:09    31:31.02
582   Sara Schuhardt         F3039       37/232   10:09    31:31.05
583   Levi Vaniddekinge      M0119       80/230   10:10    31:32.04
584   Andy Casseday          M3039       41/134   10:10    31:33.03
585   Cameron Lyons          F0119       50/251   10:10    31:33.04
586   Jordan Angus           F2029       61/248   10:10    31:35.02
587   Carmen Vargas          F2029       58/248   10:11    31:36.02
588   Mary Lyons             F4049       29/203   10:11    31:36.07
589   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:11       31:37
590   Alex Lau               M5059       43/137   10:12    31:38.05
591   Kaylie Angus           F2029       63/248   10:12    31:39.02
592   Rebekah Cunningham     F0119       46/251   10:12    31:41.01
593   James Herman           M5059       44/137   10:13       31:42
594   Kyle Mills             M2029       70/145   10:13    31:42.03
595   Geoff Sibayan          M3039       43/134   10:13    31:43.04
596   Greg Cobb              M4049       39/118   10:13    31:43.06
597   Heather Wertenberger   F2029       55/248   10:14    31:45.01
598   Michael Rea-Munguia    M0119       94/230   10:14    31:45.09
599   Christina Welch        F2029       51/248   10:14    31:46.05
600   Lindsey Welch          F2029       49/248   10:14    31:46.07
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601   Riggs Towle            M0119       87/230   10:14    31:46.08
602   Deanna Rea             F3039       41/232   10:15    31:49.04
603   Hannah Hardy           F2029       64/248   10:15    31:49.05
604   Eric Reinsvold         M3039       37/134   10:16    31:53.03
605   Jory Hundley           M0119       83/230   10:17    31:54.09
606   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:17    31:55.02
607   Lexi Fabian            F2029       43/248   10:17    31:56.03
608   Sam Schuch             M2029       61/145   10:17    31:56.04
609   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:18       31:57
610   Brandy Haddox          F2029       67/248   10:18    31:59.02
611   Aubrey Roark           F3039       32/232   10:19    32:00.05
612   Amber Schaack          F2029       68/248   10:19    32:01.06
613   Christen Ruth          F3039       38/232   10:19    32:01.07
614   Laura Fischer          F3039       42/232   10:20    32:04.04
615   Gisselle Lopez         F0119       61/251   10:21    32:07.08
616   Shelbe Inloes          F0119       53/251   10:21       32:08
617   Sujeith Barraza        F2029       69/248   10:21       32:08
618   Lisette Galindo        F2029       70/248   10:22    32:09.06
619   Jim Casper             M3039       42/134   10:22    32:10.07
620   Louie Jaramillo        M5059       45/137   10:23    32:13.04
621   Merrisa Bowie          F2029      243/248   10:23    32:15.06
622   Phillip Burns          M3039       40/134   10:24    32:16.07
623   Elliot Burns           M0119       84/230   10:24       32:17
624   Mark Collins           M6099       14/126   10:24    32:17.03
625   Chrissy Drake          F2029       59/248   10:24       32:18
626   Lorenzo Raimer         M2029       66/145   10:24    32:18.05
627   Jesse Mott             M0119       90/230   10:24    32:18.07
628   Aiden Colton           M2029       67/145   10:25       32:19
629   Sarah Dugan            F2029       60/248   10:25    32:19.01
630   Laura Measles          F2029       65/248   10:25    32:19.03
631   Jacob Gray             M2029       59/145   10:25    32:19.08
632   Tim Ikenouye           M3039       44/134   10:25       32:20
633   Leah Young             F0119       62/251   10:25    32:21.02
634   Thomas Caldwell        M6099       13/126   10:25    32:21.07
635   Mike Schott            M2029       72/145   10:26    32:21.09
636   Amanda Peif            F3039      229/232   10:26    32:22.02
637   Liliana Lara           F0119       54/251   10:26    32:22.06
638   Stacey Campbell        M4049       42/118   10:26    32:22.09
639   Mikayla Schwartz       F0119       55/251   10:26       32:23
640   Caleb Leclair          M0119       91/230   10:26    32:23.02
641   Grant Erker            M3039      132/134   10:26    32:23.06
642   Wyatt Benson           M0119       97/230   10:26    32:23.07
643   Josh Flatt             M0119       88/230   10:26    32:24.04
644   Gigi Podczervinski     F3039       39/232   10:26    32:24.06
645   Ryker Peif             M0119      225/230   10:27    32:26.04
646   Suzy Wapnick           F5059       11/157   10:27    32:27.09
647   Michael Guzman         M0119       79/230   10:28    32:28.03
648   Amber Johnson          M4049       43/118   10:28    32:30.01
649   Erin Sherwood          F3039       40/232   10:28    32:31.01
650   Dennis Johnson         M4049       44/118   10:29    32:32.01
651   Gene Tullis            M6099       15/126   10:29    32:32.07
652   Witt Mathews           M0119      100/230   10:29    32:33.06
653   Beau Schaller          M0119       95/230   10:30    32:34.06
654   Beth Williams          F4049       30/203   10:30       32:36
655   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:30    32:36.06
656   Aubree Raimer          F0119       59/251   10:30    32:36.08
657   Logan Vaniddekinge     M0119       89/230   10:30    32:37.01
658   Taylor Duffy           F2029       73/248   10:30    32:37.03
659   Laurel Martindale      F3039       43/232   10:31    32:37.07
660   Michelle Raimer        F4049       34/203   10:31    32:39.02
661   Gilbert Trujillo       M5059       48/137   10:31    32:39.04
662   David Galanti          M3039       45/134   10:31    32:40.01
663   Staci Datteri-Frey     F5059       12/157   10:32    32:40.06
664   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:32    32:40.07
665   Melissa Zambri         F5059       13/157   10:32    32:42.05
666   Dean A Anderson        M6099       16/126   10:32    32:43.01
667   Dean J Anderson        M2029       73/145   10:32    32:43.04
668   Amy Antommaria         F4049       35/203   10:33       32:46
669   Billie Charf           F5059       17/157   10:33    32:46.06
670   Marcia Roque           F4049       40/203   10:34    32:46.09
671   Courtney Stannard      F0119       67/251   10:34    32:47.05
672   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:34    32:48.01
673   Karter Ells            M0119      103/230   10:35    32:50.02
674   Ambry Plate            F0119       47/251   10:35    32:51.02
675   Kim Hartman            F3039       45/232   10:35    32:51.06
676   Timm Smith             M3039       38/134   10:35       32:52
677   John Figgs             M5059       47/137   10:35    32:52.02
678   Emma Sorbo             F0119       58/251   10:36       32:53
679   Robert Steinberg       M4049       47/118   10:36       32:55
680   Octavio Andazola       M2029       68/145   10:36    32:55.04
681   Shannon Schwindt       F2029       62/248   10:36    32:55.07
682   Logan Poulsen          M0119       92/230   10:37    32:56.06
683   Landon Seery           M2029       65/145   10:38    32:59.03
684   Melissa Francois       F4049       33/203   10:38    32:59.07
685   Jack Dalton            M0119      101/230   10:38    32:59.08
686   Stephanie Beam         F2029       57/248   10:38    32:59.09
687   Faith Lundstrom        F0119       60/251   10:39    33:02.06
688   Swaine Chen            M4049       45/118   10:39    33:03.02
689   Cindy Axtell                          0/0   10:39    33:03.04
690   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:39    33:03.04
691   Bridget Millett        F0119       63/251   10:39    33:03.05
692   Jake Sandau            M0119       99/230   10:39    33:03.09
693   Shanna Smith           F4049       39/203   10:39    33:04.01
694   Ann Ghent              F5059       16/157   10:39    33:04.04
695   Shawn Rothe            M0119      102/230   10:39    33:04.09
696   Elizabeth Zimola       F5059       20/157   10:39    33:05.03
697   Ben Lundstrom          M3039       46/134   10:40    33:05.05
698   Bob Ghent              M5059       46/137   10:40    33:05.09
699   Wendy Sparks           F5059       15/157   10:40    33:07.06
700   Justin Cropper         F4049       32/203   10:40    33:08.02
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701   Zach Sorbo             M0119       96/230   10:41    33:09.07
702   Austin Burns           M0119       93/230   10:41    33:09.09
703   William Lind           M2029       78/145   10:41    33:10.09
704   Paul Heariet           M5059       49/137   10:41    33:11.01
705   Michelle Haarhues      F5059       19/157   10:42    33:11.06
706   Jeanette Talamantes    F2029      244/248   10:42    33:11.07
707   Frieda Parker          F5059       18/157   10:43    33:16.01
708   Brynn Millett          F0119       65/251   10:44       33:18
709   Sheila Croissant       F5059       21/157   10:44    33:20.01
710   Valerie Kalos          F5059       14/157   10:45    33:22.06
711   Cher Heimbegner        F6099        8/130   10:45    33:22.07
712   Ragen Ruth             F0119       64/251   10:45    33:22.09
713   Darcy Miller           F3039       49/232   10:45       33:24
714   Seth Klein             M3039       48/134   10:46    33:25.05
715   Jeff Figgs             M5059       52/137   10:46    33:26.06
716   Aidan Datteri          M0119      104/230   10:47    33:27.07
717   Daniel Frey            M5059       50/137   10:47    33:28.01
718   Lesley Chen            F4049       37/203   10:47    33:28.02
719   James Wood             M5059       51/137   10:48    33:30.04
720   Shelby Deutsch         F2029       78/248   10:48    33:30.08
721   Todd Deutsch           M4049       48/118   10:48    33:31.01
722   Paul Pearson           M2029       74/145   10:49    33:35.01
723   Amanda Cope            F2029       76/248   10:49    33:35.05
724   Lindy Neill            F2029       75/248   10:49    33:35.07
725   Arlene Morrell         F4049       38/203   10:49    33:35.08
726   Jacksong Gentry        M0119      106/230   10:50    33:36.09
727   Claire Vanbuskirk      F0119       68/251   10:50       33:37
728   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:50    33:39.03
729   Tricia Osborn          F5059      156/157   10:51    33:40.08
730   Patricia Trujillo      F4049       41/203   10:51    33:41.03
731   Elizabeth Keithline    F4049      200/203   10:51    33:42.02
732   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:51    33:42.03
733   Braely Martinez        F0119       70/251   10:51    33:42.04
734   Roxane Conant          F4049       36/203   10:52    33:43.05
735   Adrienne Aguilar       F4049       43/203   10:52    33:44.01
736   Sam Fairchild          M2029       81/145   10:52    33:44.01
737   Jacie Ceglowski        F2029       74/248   10:52    33:44.07
738   Tylor Yates            M2029       76/145   10:52    33:45.04
739   Charlie Aguilar        M4049       51/118   10:53    33:46.01
740   Braeden Freier         M0119       86/230   10:53    33:46.03
741   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:53    33:46.03
742   Maya Aguilar           F0119       71/251   10:53    33:46.09
743   Brynn Stevens          F2029       77/248   10:54    33:48.08
744   Rosie Whetstone        F3039       47/232   10:54       33:49
745   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:54       33:49
746   Nate Smythe            M2029       79/145   10:54    33:49.05
747   Simone Morales         F2029       80/248   10:54    33:50.01
748   Roland Martinez        M4049       50/118   10:54       33:51
749   Loni Harris            F3039       53/232   10:55    33:52.01
750   Ryan Reiher            M2029       77/145   10:55    33:52.02
751   Jaymie Kallsen         F3039      230/232   10:55    33:52.09
752   Lindsay Jiricek        F4049       44/203   10:56    33:57.01
753   Brooklyn Jiricek       F0119       73/251   10:56    33:57.02
754   Melissa Garcia         F3039       52/232   10:57    34:01.02
755   Raceday Registration                  0/0   10:58    34:02.02
756   Janice Sanderfield     F5059       22/157   10:58    34:03.02
757   Wade Wagner            M0119       98/230   10:59    34:06.06
758   Cindy Kinlund          F6099        9/130   10:59    34:07.04
759   Amanda Weisberg        F3039       54/232   11:00    34:07.06
760   Bradley Boker          M0119      107/230   11:00    34:09.02
761   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:01    34:12.09
762   Darian Bytnar          F0119       78/251   11:01    34:13.05
763   Juan Dorado            M4049       53/118   11:02    34:14.07
764   Sabrina Fisher         F2029       79/248   11:02    34:15.08
765   Susan Labonde          F6099       10/130   11:03    34:17.07
766   Anna Stoltz            F0119       69/251   11:03    34:18.03
767   Annamie Williams       F5059       23/157   11:03    34:18.03
768   Scott Jones            M4049       49/118   11:04    34:20.02
769   Trudy Herrera          F4049       42/203   11:04    34:20.07
770   Joshua Fulenwider      M3039       51/134   11:04    34:21.07
771   Ashla Fulenwider       F0119       75/251   11:04       34:22
772   Andrew Riley           M3039       35/134   11:04    34:22.02
773   Rebecca Fulenwider     F3039       55/232   11:04    34:22.03
774   Caroline Rogers        F0119       72/251   11:05    34:23.06
775   Roland Le Grand        M2029       82/145   11:05    34:24.01
776   Erin Harvey            F4049       47/203   11:05    34:25.05
777   Thomas Neill           M2029       85/145   11:06    34:26.04
778   Kate Baars             F3039       44/232   11:07    34:29.03
779   Pat Stahl              F5059       24/157   11:07    34:30.03
780   Donna Stevenson        F5059       25/157   11:07    34:30.04
781   Kelsi Maier            F0119       77/251   11:07    34:31.04
782   Lindsey Bustmante      F3039       56/232   11:07    34:31.05
783   Amy Rypkema            F3039       57/232   11:07    34:31.08
784   Rachel Figgs           F0119       79/251   11:08    34:32.08
785   Michelle Peppler       F2029       82/248   11:08    34:33.07
786   Cheryl Shiner          F3039       58/232   11:08    34:34.06
787   Naila Kling            F5059       28/157   11:09    34:35.05
788   Merryn Durant          F0119       76/251   11:09    34:36.05
789   Sylvia Abbott          F5059       26/157   11:09    34:37.04
790   Baylor Cobb            M0119      226/230   11:09    34:38.03
791   Juana Alvarado         F2029       84/248   11:10    34:40.01
792   Michael Wood           M0119      111/230   11:11    34:43.06
793   Shyanne Ericson        F0119       82/251   11:11    34:44.01
794   Jeff Nickerson         M5059       55/137   11:11    34:44.01
795   Mark Smith             M4049       55/118   11:12    34:45.08
796   Hadley Smith           F0119       80/251   11:12    34:47.01
797   Maria Costilla         F3039       46/232   11:13    34:49.02
798   Paul Beveridge         M2029       86/145   11:13    34:49.05
799   Adriana Costilla       F0119       66/251   11:13       34:51
800   Jenine Jones           F4049       45/203   11:14       34:52
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801   Adrian Jacobs          M0119      227/230   11:14    34:52.07
802   Erika Abbott           F2029       86/248   11:14    34:53.01
803   David Fulenwider       M6099       17/126   11:14    34:53.08
804   Matt Laporte           M4049       56/118   11:14       34:54
805   Darlene James          F5059       29/157   11:15    34:55.05
806   Steve Samson           M2029       83/145   11:15    34:56.07
807   Aubrey Simon           F0119       57/251   11:16    34:57.03
808   Sophia Sorbo           F0119       74/251   11:16    34:57.07
809   Caroly James           F2029       85/248   11:16       34:58
810   Roy Otto               M5059       53/137   11:16    34:58.09
811   Rachel Boker           F0119       81/251   11:16    34:59.05
812   Keith Heintzelman      M2029       69/145   11:17    35:01.05
813   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:17    35:01.09
814   Travis Infante         M3039       50/134   11:17       35:02
815   Madison Zahary         F2029       71/248   11:17    35:02.07
816   Tim Vaniddekinge       M4049       52/118   11:18    35:03.05
817   Luke Vaniddekinge      M0119      108/230   11:18    35:03.06
818   Monika Hardy           F5059       30/157   11:19    35:06.06
819   Manuel MacHado         M5059       54/137   11:19    35:07.05
820   Karent Plasencia       F3039       50/232   11:19    35:07.06
821   Loretta Jacobs         F2029      245/248   11:19    35:08.04
822   Aaron Jacobs           M2029      144/145   11:19    35:08.05
823   Andrew Heintzelman     M2029       75/145   11:19    35:08.09
824   Carlos Plasencia       M3039       49/134   11:20    35:10.01
825   Erin Smail             F2029       66/248   11:21    35:13.09
826   Jonathan Sma Smail     M2029       71/145   11:21    35:14.02
827   Vicki Larson           F6099       11/130   11:21    35:15.07
828   Melanie Maifeld        F3039       48/232   11:22    35:16.07
829   Bryce Maifeld          M3039       47/134   11:22    35:17.09
830   Brooks Olson           M0119      117/230   11:23    35:19.02
831   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:23    35:19.07
832   Alexandria Tekler      F2029       87/248   11:25    35:25.02
833   Charlotte Rodriguez    F4049       46/203   11:25    35:25.08
834   Daphne Rommeriem-Madde F5059       27/157   11:25       35:26
835   Kelli Riley            F3039       51/232   11:25    35:27.05
836   Blake Podczervinski    M0119      110/230   11:26    35:30.03
837   Grace Smith            F0119       84/251   11:27    35:31.05
838   Michael Podczervinski  M3039       53/134   11:27    35:33.02
839   Kevin Magee            M5059       59/137   11:27    35:33.08
840   Andrea Hoshall         F2029       90/248   11:28    35:34.08
841   Noemi Martin Del Camp  F4049       51/203   11:28    35:35.03
842   Mike Kinnison          M5059       56/137   11:28       35:36
843   Rylan Podczervinski    M0119      112/230   11:28    35:36.01
844   Esther Caro            F0119       88/251   11:28       35:37
845   Karen Vetter           F6099       14/130   11:28    35:37.03
846   Stephanie Maier        F4049       50/203   11:28    35:37.03
847   Hudson Turner          M0119      113/230   11:29    35:38.01
848   Kyson Ells             M0119      120/230   11:29    35:38.08
849   Becky Lehman           F3039       60/232   11:29    35:39.03
850   Adam Brown             M3039       52/134   11:30    35:41.06
851   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:30    35:42.05
852   Chelsea Martin         F2029       88/248   11:30       35:43
853   Tim Gray               M4049       46/118   11:30    35:43.04
854   Christie Jackman       F2029       89/248   11:30    35:43.06
855   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:31       35:44
856   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:31    35:45.02
857   J.D. Broderius         M5059       57/137   11:31    35:45.03
858   Miriam Tena            F2029       72/248   11:31    35:46.05
859   Denise Pedraza         F3039       64/232   11:31    35:46.07
860   John McCorkle          M5059       58/137   11:32    35:48.03
861   Lisa McCorkle          F5059       31/157   11:32    35:48.03
862   Elinore Stallbaumer    F0119       85/251   11:32       35:49
863   Lucy Ruth              F0119       86/251   11:34    35:55.03
864   Priscilla Ibarra De En F4049       55/203   11:34    35:55.05
865   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:34    35:56.01
866   Cathy Lehman           F6099       12/130   11:35    35:56.02
867   Megan Morgan           F2029       92/248   11:35    35:56.06
868   Kara Schuch            F2029       81/248   11:35    35:56.06
869   Jade Engel             M4049       58/118   11:35       35:57
870   Jake Schuch            M2029       80/145   11:35    35:57.02
871   Anne Ramirez           F4049       53/203   11:37    36:04.09
872   Chris Mercado          M6099      125/126   11:38    36:06.03
873   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:38    36:07.04
874   McKenzie Atchley       F0119       91/251   11:38    36:07.06
875   Gloria Mercado         F5059      157/157   11:39    36:09.07
876   Tyler Delafuente       M2029       84/145   11:39    36:10.02
877   Brittany Pino          F2029       94/248   11:40    36:12.03
878   Arielle Brown          F2029       91/248   11:40    36:12.08
879   Ashley Bunting         F3039       59/232   11:40    36:14.05
880   Scot Hanson            M4049       54/118   11:41    36:15.03
881   Gina Fiore             F4049       49/203   11:42    36:18.08
882   Cyndi Trimber          F5059       32/157   11:42    36:18.08
883   Trenton Sperry         M2029       91/145   11:43       36:22
884   Barrett McCabe         M2029       89/145   11:43    36:23.07
885   Eva Reese              F3039       63/232   11:44    36:24.08
886   Taylor Reese           F0119       89/251   11:44    36:25.01
887   Vickie Seivley         F4049       54/203   11:44    36:25.07
888   Gabriel Hollingshead   M0119      119/230   11:44    36:26.05
889   Taitum Blatter         M0119      109/230   11:45    36:29.01
890   Delphine Chen          F4049       52/203   11:45    36:29.08
891   Oliver Negus           M0119      125/230   11:46    36:30.07
892   Jack Gonzalez          M0119      118/230   11:46    36:31.01
893   Rich Marr              M4049       57/118   11:47    36:35.01
894   Kerrie Smith           F4049       48/203   11:47    36:35.02
895   Corey Martin           M2029       90/145   11:47    36:35.05
896   Jovi Gonzalez          F0119       87/251   11:47    36:35.05
897   Brenn Martin           F2029       95/248   11:48    36:36.08
898   Keelyn Conner          F0119       90/251   11:48    36:37.02
899   Angel Flores           M4049       59/118   11:49       36:42
900   Katie Ward             F2029       83/248   11:51    36:46.08
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901   Halima Mohammed        F2029       98/248   11:51       36:47
902   Richard Hess           M6099       19/126   11:52    36:49.02
903   Sugey Dorado           F4049       60/203   11:52    36:50.04
904   Tom McElhinney         M6099       20/126   11:52    36:51.08
905   Jessica Gonzalez       F3039       65/232   11:53    36:53.01
906   Jon Cameron            M2029       87/145   11:53    36:53.02
907   Chelsey Fairchild      F3039       71/232   11:53    36:55.01
908   Kyle Molander          M3039       57/134   11:54       36:56
909   Stevie Reiman          F2029       96/248   11:54    36:56.08
910   Colleen Zimmerman      F0119       83/251   11:54    36:58.01
911   Charlie Hill           M0119      121/230   11:54    36:58.02
912   Seth Gray              M0119      105/230   11:55    36:58.05
913   Brittainy Muller       F2029       93/248   11:55    37:00.05
914   Robbi Trujillo         F4049       59/203   11:55    37:01.01
915   Michael Alexander      M4049       62/118   11:56    37:02.01
916   Dominic Reyes          M0119      114/230   11:56    37:02.02
917   Joel Herrera           M0119      123/230   11:56    37:02.05
918   Eli Alexander          M0119      124/230   11:56    37:02.07
919   Suzanne Stefford-Grey  F6099       16/130   11:56    37:02.08
920   Brandon Flores         M4049       63/118   11:56    37:03.02
921   Raceday Registration                  0/0   11:56    37:03.04
922   Carlos Grimaldo        M3039       55/134   11:57    37:05.07
923   Leslah Casper          F3039       68/232   11:57    37:06.03
924   David Herrera          M3039       56/134   11:57    37:07.05
925   Kevin Joshua Madden    M0119      122/230   11:58    37:08.01
926   Danielle Sullivan      F3039       70/232   11:58    37:08.02
927   Janell Hill            F3039       69/232   11:58    37:09.04
928   Matthew Sanchez        M2029       64/145   11:58    37:10.01
929   Brooke Lambrecht       F0119       95/251   11:59    37:13.03
930   Tyler Crabtree         M0119      126/230   12:00    37:14.06
931   Nevaeh Deines          F0119       98/251   12:00    37:15.01
932   Elizabeth Foss         F2029       97/248   12:00    37:15.05
933   Bonny Jakus            F6099       13/130   12:01    37:17.04
934   Sierra Evers-Hellmich  F3039       73/232   12:01    37:19.03
935   Tyler Gabriel          M0119      128/230   12:01    37:19.05
936   Logan Hannan           M0119      228/230   12:01    37:19.06
937   Steve Robison          M5059       60/137   12:02    37:20.01
938   Kenneth Kaplan         M6099       21/126   12:02    37:20.06
939   Jacque Bowen           F5059       33/157   12:03    37:25.01
940   Justin Schaller        M3039       58/134   12:04    37:26.05
941   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:04       37:29
942   Ethan Gimmestad        M0119      115/230   12:04       37:29
943   Mark Charf             M5059       61/137   12:05       37:31
944   Chris Cruz             M3039       59/134   12:05       37:32
945   Amy Mattox             F3039       74/232   12:06    37:32.07
946   Hilary Mathews         F4049       62/203   12:06    37:32.07
947   Stephanie Hamilton     F4049       58/203   12:06    37:33.01
948   Taylor Olson           M2029       95/145   12:06    37:33.05
949   Jeff Hamilton          M4049       61/118   12:06    37:34.03
950   Caleb Olson            M2029       96/145   12:06    37:34.09
951   Mikyla Bowen           F0119       93/251   12:07    37:36.05
952   Kathryn Broderius      F0119       94/251   12:07    37:36.07
953   Kaelan Whitmoyer       F0119       97/251   12:07    37:37.09
954   Grace Nemcik           F0119      100/251   12:07    37:37.09
955   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:08    37:39.01
956   Ethan Nemcik           M4049       64/118   12:08    37:39.06
957   Melissa Whitmoyer      F4049       61/203   12:08       37:40
958   Holly Smith            F3039       79/232   12:08    37:40.08
959   Sydney Haines          F0119       92/251   12:08    37:41.01
960   Nikki Hielscher        F3039       61/232   12:10    37:45.08
961   Baze Hielscher         M0119      116/230   12:10    37:46.07
962   Aaron Zimola           M2029       97/145   12:11    37:49.01
963   Alissa Ljungvall       F2029      109/248   12:12    37:51.02
964   Kaitlyn King           F2029      112/248   12:12    37:52.01
965   Steffanie Meadows      F4049       57/203   12:12    37:52.05
966   Danielle Peterson      F3039       81/232   12:12    37:53.01
967   Angella Lamar          F3039       75/232   12:13    37:55.06
968   James Pisaturo         M3039       60/134   12:13    37:55.07
969   Presley Stoos          F0119      106/251   12:13    37:56.09
970   Tara Crisp             F4049       56/203   12:14    37:57.05
971   Megan Smith            F3039       66/232   12:15    38:01.02
972   Julie Dejong           F2029      108/248   12:17    38:07.03
973   Natalie Lyons          F0119      103/251   12:17    38:07.07
974   Joshua Romero          M2029       88/145   12:17    38:08.04
975   Mary Clawson           F5059       35/157   12:17    38:08.05
976   Jamie Clawson          F2029      103/248   12:18       38:11
977   Cori Pearson           F3039       77/232   12:18    38:11.05
978   Casy Pearson           M4049       65/118   12:18    38:12.03
979   Scott Clawson          M5059       62/137   12:19    38:13.03
980   Lilly Kragor           F0119       96/251   12:20    38:16.08
981   Larissa Fisher         F2029      110/248   12:20    38:18.01
982   Lindsey Preble         F2029      111/248   12:20    38:18.03
983   Jenn Kragor            F3039       72/232   12:21    38:19.06
984   Nathan Sprague         M3039       54/134   12:21    38:21.05
985   Jessica Sprague        F3039       62/232   12:21    38:22.02
986   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:22    38:24.05
987   Alexandria Sutton      F0119      101/251   12:23       38:26
988   Katie Weber            F2029      107/248   12:23    38:26.06
989   Greg Robbins           M5059       64/137   12:23    38:28.01
990   Raceday Registration                  0/0   12:24    38:28.07
991   Kyle Hott              M3039       62/134   12:24    38:29.05
992   Abigail Conner         F0119      104/251   12:24    38:31.02
993   Matt Revitte           M5059       63/137   12:24    38:31.05
994   Megan Coufal           F3039       80/232   12:25    38:32.02
995   Alex Hilton            F2029      106/248   12:25    38:32.03
996   Frank Gale             M5059      134/137   12:26    38:35.03
997   Kaye Firestone         F4049      201/203   12:26    38:35.03
998   Asia Greenberg         F0119      111/251   12:26    38:35.06
999   Erin Kniese            F3039       78/232   12:26    38:36.03
1000  Heather Severt         F4049       64/203   12:26    38:36.07
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1001  Tonya Schiestel        F2029       99/248   12:26    38:37.05
1002  Piper Demman           F0119      108/251   12:27    38:37.09
1003  Christopher Greenberg  M0119      135/230   12:27    38:40.05
1004  Steph Miller           F2029      100/248   12:28    38:42.04
1005  Darcy Hummel           F2029      101/248   12:28    38:43.02
1006  Jose Vargas            M4049       69/118   12:29    38:44.02
1007  Renae Olson            F4049       68/203   12:29    38:44.06
1008  Sarah Jordan           F3039       83/232   12:29    38:45.09
1009  Scott Gattis           M5059       66/137   12:30    38:48.09
1010  Angelina Ramirez       F0119      109/251   12:30    38:49.02
1011  Rebecca McMains        F3039       76/232   12:30    38:49.09
1012  Shelley Prevost        F5059       34/157   12:31    38:51.09
1013  Jayne Magnuson         F5059       37/157   12:31    38:52.09
1014  Steven Pierce          M2029       94/145   12:32    38:53.05
1015  Jake Freier            M4049       60/118   12:32    38:53.09
1016  Dorothy Swenson        F6099       17/130   12:32    38:53.09
1017  Emery Baessler         M0119      131/230   12:32    38:55.05
1018  Perrla Barker          F3039       82/232   12:32    38:56.02
1019  Luke McKinney          M0119      229/230   12:33    38:57.09
1020  Justin Pierce          M3039      133/134   12:33    38:58.03
1021  Lanelle Coble-Mceachro F5059       38/157   12:33    38:58.07
1022  Jeanie Foster          F3039       86/232   12:34    38:59.06
1023  Brad Hanna             M4049       66/118   12:34    39:00.07
1024  Brittany Scheer        F2029      104/248   12:34    39:01.03
1025  Kelly Quick            F4049       66/203   12:34       39:02
1026  Samantha Maxwell       F2029      246/248   12:34       39:02
1027  Cindy White            F5059       39/157   12:34       39:02
1028  Mason Lobato           M0119      127/230   12:35    39:04.03
1029  Seth Lobato            M2029       93/145   12:35    39:04.04
1030  Marissa Lobato         F2029      102/248   12:35    39:04.09
1031  Doug Egloff            M6099       25/126   12:35    39:05.06
1032  Jackson Campbell       M0119      134/230   12:35    39:05.07
1033  Valerie Youngwirth     F4049       69/203   12:36    39:07.03
1034  David Sprague          M6099       18/126   12:36    39:07.04
1035  Michael Buck           M4049       70/118   12:37    39:09.06
1036  Brendon Cody           M0119      132/230   12:38    39:12.01
1037  Katie Cody             F3039       84/232   12:38    39:12.08
1038  Steve Swenson          M6099       24/126   12:38    39:14.02
1039  Claire Sprague         F3039       67/232   12:38    39:14.02
1040  Vicky Sprague          F6099       15/130   12:39    39:15.06
1041  Clara Juarez           F3039       87/232   12:39    39:17.05
1042  Roger Quick            M6099       22/126   12:40    39:20.05
1043  Chase Heck             M0119      137/230   12:40    39:21.02
1044  Amy Kroll              F3039       88/232   12:41    39:21.04
1045  Zach Poulsen           M4049       68/118   12:41    39:21.09
1046  Jessica Anderson       F3039       90/232   12:41       39:22
1047  Toni Schiestel         F5059       36/157   12:41    39:22.04
1048  Madison Croissant      F0119      102/251   12:41    39:23.04
1049  Nancy Maestas          M5059      135/137   12:41    39:24.02
1050  Shawna Heuermann       F4049       65/203   12:42    39:25.07
1051  Chris Maestas          M4049      116/118   12:42    39:26.01
1052  Zachary Shepherd       M2029       98/145   12:44    39:33.04
1053  Laura Gore             F2029      115/248   12:45    39:34.08
1054  Daren Ford             M4049       67/118   12:45    39:36.02
1055  Taylor Fries           M0119      136/230   12:46    39:37.01
1056  Karla Juarez           F3039       89/232   12:46    39:38.06
1057  Maya Meadows           F0119      107/251   12:46    39:38.09
1058  Bethany Ford           F2029      105/248   12:46       39:39
1059  Debra Starks           F6099      129/130   12:46    39:39.02
1060  Iris Tun               F2029      116/248   12:46    39:39.04
1061  Brooke Cox             F2029      113/248   12:47       39:43
1062  Tyler Stevens          M2029       99/145   12:48    39:43.06
1063  Jerry Shea             M6099      126/126   12:48    39:45.06
1064  John Maedel            M2029       92/145   12:49       39:48
1065  John Taylor            M6099       27/126   12:49    39:48.03
1066  Sonja Stade            F6099      130/130   12:50    39:52.02
1067  Steve Stade            M5059      136/137   12:51    39:52.04
1068  Isabella Baessler      F0119      112/251   12:51    39:53.07
1069  Suzanne Coleman        F6099       20/130   12:51    39:53.08
1070  Casey Hutchins         F2029      118/248   12:52    39:57.04
1071  Campbelle Otte         F0119       99/251   12:52    39:57.07
1072  Casey Bator            M3039       64/134   12:53       39:59
1073  Dulce Gonzalez         F2029      121/248   12:53    39:59.02
1074  Jamie Newby            F2029      120/248   12:53    39:59.06
1075  Delaney Demman         F0119      113/251   12:53    40:00.07
1076  Rebecca Holder-Otte    F4049       63/203   12:54    40:01.08
1077  Fred Nelson            M6099       26/126   12:54       40:02
1078  Sandra Nelson          F6099       18/130   12:56    40:08.05
1079  Sarah Kawata           F2029      114/248   12:58    40:16.08
1080  Jennie Kawata          F5059       40/157   12:59    40:18.06
1081  John Sparks            M5059       69/137   13:01    40:25.05
1082  Steve Moreno           M5059       68/137   13:01    40:25.05
1083  Averle Grube           F0119      117/251   13:02    40:28.01
1084  Andrew Sathe           M3039       63/134   13:02    40:28.09
1085  Sarah Sathe            F3039       92/232   13:03    40:30.03
1086  Debbie Taylor          F6099       21/130   13:03    40:30.05
1087  Valerie Grube          M4049       74/118   13:05    40:37.03
1088  Fred Bustillos         M4049       71/118   13:05    40:37.03
1089  Erin Seeley            F0119      118/251   13:05    40:37.04
1090  Lisa Seeley            F4049       73/203   13:05    40:38.02
1091  Blake Demman           M0119      140/230   13:06       40:41
1092  Wendy Forsyth          F3039       91/232   13:06       40:42
1093  Melissa Eckels         F4049       70/203   13:07    40:44.09
1094  Julio Gaspar           M0119      142/230   13:08       40:46
1095  John Hulse             M5059       65/137   13:08    40:47.02
1096  Christina Kallhoff     F3039       85/232   13:08    40:47.04
1097  Jennifer Bear          F4049       71/203   13:09    40:50.05
1098  Katie Barnes           F0119      105/251   13:10    40:51.06
1099  Julie Deutsch          F4049       76/203   13:11    40:56.02
1100  Greg Larson            M6099       28/126   13:11    40:56.05
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1101  Kate Lahman            F0119      116/251   13:11    40:57.03
1102  Brent Lahman           M4049       73/118   13:12    40:57.07
1103  Jacob Hogestad         M0119      129/230   13:12    40:58.09
1104  Patrick Lacy           M2029      101/145   13:12    40:59.06
1105  Mario Ruiz             M3039       65/134   13:12    40:59.09
1106  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:13    41:02.03
1107  Mike Flatt             M5059       72/137   13:14    41:05.03
1108  Paula Roberts          F5059       42/157   13:14    41:05.04
1109  Cassandra Flatt        F2029      119/248   13:14    41:06.02
1110  Michael Roberts        M5059       70/137   13:14    41:06.08
1111  Ben Teska              M3039       61/134   13:15       41:07
1112  Shellie Koch           F4049       67/203   13:15    41:07.05
1113  Caitlyn Williams       F0119      120/251   13:15    41:08.09
1114  Jack Teska             M0119      133/230   13:15    41:09.01
1115  Lily Brynton           F0119      110/251   13:15    41:09.02
1116  Doug Sandin            M4049       76/118   13:17    41:15.03
1117  Joree Sandin           F2029      124/248   13:17       41:16
1118  Kailie Rodriguez       F0119      124/251   13:17    41:16.01
1119  Martin Rodriguez       M3039       68/134   13:18    41:16.06
1120  Brooke Hollingshead    F3039       96/232   13:18    41:18.01
1121  Tammy Parsons          F5059       41/157   13:18    41:18.04
1122  Laurie Smith           F6099       24/130   13:18    41:18.07
1123  Trisha Easthouse       F3039       93/232   13:19       41:20
1124  Skyeler Smith          F0119      121/251   13:19    41:20.08
1125  Lisa En                F4049       75/203   13:19    41:22.04
1126  Melanie Peffer         F3039       95/232   13:20    41:22.08
1127  Haylie Koch            F2029      117/248   13:20    41:23.06
1128  Bradyn MacKey          F0119      250/251   13:20    41:24.03
1129  Kim Baumbach           F4049       74/203   13:21    41:26.08
1130  Shannon Schott         F4049       78/203   13:21    41:27.03
1131  Will Schott            M5059       74/137   13:22    41:29.01
1132  Aubrey Homan           F0119      123/251   13:23    41:34.01
1133  Taidin Stone           M0119      145/230   13:24    41:36.02
1134  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:25    41:38.01
1135  Kya Frankilin          F0119      122/251   13:25    41:39.01
1136  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:25       41:40
1137  Brett Stone            M3039       67/134   13:25    41:40.06
1138  April Bonham           F3039       99/232   13:26    41:41.03
1139  Leah James             F5059       46/157   13:26    41:41.06
1140  Anthony Archibeque     M5059      137/137   13:27    41:45.03
1141  Kathy Bytnar           F4049       77/203   13:29       41:52
1142  Steve Bytnar           M4049       75/118   13:29       41:52
1143  Sherry Nesmith         F6099       22/130   13:29    41:53.03
1144  Ellie Duran            M5059       67/137   13:30    41:53.07
1145  Jane Delacroix         F5059       44/157   13:30    41:54.02
1146  Brittany Lake          F3039       98/232   13:30    41:55.03
1147  Glen Neumanm           M6099       36/126   13:30    41:56.06
1148  Jace MacKey            M0119      139/230   13:31    41:57.02
1149  Curtis Neely           M2029      102/145   13:31    41:58.08
1150  Scott Seeley           M5059       75/137   13:32    42:00.03
1151  Easton MacKey          M0119      141/230   13:32    42:01.09
1152  Doris Fiore            F6099       23/130   13:32    42:02.04
1153  Mickey Bracken         M5059       71/137   13:34    42:06.07
1154  Sarah Holden           F3039       97/232   13:34    42:07.02
1155  Maria Miller           F5059       43/157   13:34    42:07.04
1156  Topazio Aranda         F2029      128/248   13:35    42:09.04
1157  Matt Weber             M3039       70/134   13:35    42:11.02
1158  Desirae Weber          F3039      103/232   13:35    42:11.06
1159  Robert Walch           M6099       31/126   13:36    42:13.04
1160  Kaden Carlson          M0119      138/230   13:36    42:14.04
1161  Cori Carlson           F3039       94/232   13:37    42:15.05
1162  Shy Carlson            F0119      115/251   13:37    42:15.06
1163  Tim McFerron           M6099       32/126   13:37    42:16.02
1164  Robyn Hess             F5059       49/157   13:38    42:18.07
1165  Lizbeth McFerron       F6099       26/130   13:38    42:20.08
1166  Peter Niehoff          M6099       38/126   13:38    42:21.04
1167  Carmen Shively         F4049       79/203   13:39       42:23
1168  Holly May              F5059       47/157   13:39    42:23.03
1169  Brookelle Otte         F0119      114/251   13:39       42:24
1170  Camille Mills          F2029      129/248   13:40    42:25.02
1171  Lizbeth Delgado        F0119      128/251   13:40    42:26.02
1172  Robert Johnson         M6099       37/126   13:41    42:29.02
1173  Rawleigh Nelson        F3039      104/232   13:41    42:29.05
1174  Mary James             F5059       45/157   13:42    42:30.08
1175  Susan Walker           F6099       19/130   13:42    42:30.08
1176  Teague Nelson          M0119      150/230   13:42       42:32
1177  Darin Otte             M4049       72/118   13:42    42:32.03
1178  Craig Pickett          M6099       29/126   13:43       42:36
1179  Laura Abbott           F2029      123/248   13:44    42:39.09
1180  Andy Abbott            M3039       66/134   13:44       42:40
1181  Donna Hubach           F6099       30/130   13:46    42:45.06
1182  Lindsay Haines         F2029      125/248   13:47    42:48.08
1183  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:48    42:49.09
1184  Autumn Sands           F2029      122/248   13:48    42:52.01
1185  Lake Sands             M0119      143/230   13:49    42:54.01
1186  Nicole Quinn           F3039      105/232   13:50    42:57.01
1187  James Beets            M0119      152/230   13:50    42:57.02
1188  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:50    42:58.05
1189  William Broderius      M0119      157/230   13:51    42:58.09
1190  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:51       42:59
1191  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:51    43:00.07
1192  Mike Hodson            M6099       33/126   13:51    43:01.08
1193  Deb Hodson             F5059       51/157   13:52    43:04.08
1194  Andy Ferguson          M2029      100/145   13:53    43:05.02
1195  Oliver Gentry          M0119      146/230   13:53    43:06.05
1196  Virginia Rosales       F6099       28/130   13:53    43:06.07
1197  Shannon Peter          F5059       54/157   13:53       43:07
1198  Aj Gonzales            M2029      103/145   13:53    43:07.02
1199  Lindsey Benson         F3039      107/232   13:53    43:07.03
1200  McKenna Benson         F0119      130/251   13:54    43:08.08
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1201  Auston Helms           M0119      156/230   13:54    43:10.01
1202  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:55    43:14.03
1203  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:56    43:15.07
1204  Breck Gentry           M0119      149/230   13:56    43:17.02
1205  Annette Kinnison       F5059       48/157   13:56    43:17.02
1206  Elwyn Freier           M6099       39/126   13:57    43:17.06
1207  Scott Tyrrell          M6099       30/126   13:57    43:18.05
1208  Chelsea Colby          F2029      132/248   13:57    43:18.07
1209  Anita Sutton           F4049       81/203   13:58    43:23.01
1210  Katelynn Sutton        F0119      126/251   13:59    43:24.04
1211  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:59    43:24.05
1212  Raceday Registration                  0/0   13:59    43:25.03
1213  Tyler Gentry           M3039       71/134   13:59    43:26.06
1214  Cody Kuehster          M0119      144/230   14:00    43:27.09
1215  Mark Henry             M5059       73/137   14:01    43:30.05
1216  Andrea Hall-Schiestel  F4049       80/203   14:01    43:31.07
1217  Raceday Registration                  0/0   14:01       43:32
1218  Kylie Vaniddekinge     F0119      127/251   14:01    43:32.05
1219  Raceday Registration                  0/0   14:03    43:36.08
1220  Cambren Mundell        M0119      153/230   14:04    43:39.07
1221  Sara Torres            F5059       50/157   14:04    43:40.09
1222  Truxton Mundell        M0119      154/230   14:04    43:41.02
1223  Ray Ruth               M3039       75/134   14:04    43:41.04
1224  Becca Stoody           F0119      135/251   14:04    43:41.09
1225  Leslie Schafer         F4049       84/203   14:05    43:42.07
1226  Layla Ruth             F0119      131/251   14:05    43:42.08
1227  Cullen Stoody          M4049       78/118   14:05    43:43.08
1228  Dianne Brown           F6099       29/130   14:05    43:44.01
1229  Joanne Jensen          F5059       53/157   14:06    43:46.02
1230  Riley Sathe            F0119      129/251   14:07    43:50.04
1231  Charlie Stallbaumer    F0119      132/251   14:07    43:51.05
1232  Sam Stallbaumer        M4049       77/118   14:08    43:51.07
1233  Barbara Broderius      F5059       56/157   14:08    43:52.08
1234  Andra Turner           F2029      130/248   14:08    43:54.03
1235  Suzann Mares           F3039      101/232   14:09    43:54.09
1236  Tina Stoody            F4049       85/203   14:09    43:55.04
1237  Andrew Romero          M6099       41/126   14:09    43:56.08
1238  Meghan Klady           F3039      102/232   14:09    43:57.07
1239  Chris Vickers          F5059       52/157   14:11    44:01.03
1240  Hannah Zambri          F0119      136/251   14:12    44:06.03
1241  Jeanette Vargas Garcia F2029      127/248   14:13    44:09.05
1242  Dan Larson             M6099       34/126   14:15    44:14.07
1243  Mark Larson            M6099       35/126   14:16    44:16.06
1244  Maureen Larson         F6099       27/130   14:16    44:16.08
1245  Sandra Larson          F2029      126/248   14:16    44:16.08
1246  Daina Bustillos        F4049       83/203   14:16    44:17.02
1247  Kelli Gonzales         F2029      133/248   14:17    44:20.05
1248  Jana Caldwell          F6099       31/130   14:17    44:20.07
1249  Margaret Vigil         F5059       57/157   14:17       44:21
1250  Nancy Romero           F6099       33/130   14:17    44:22.03
1251  Bror Cederstrom        M6099       40/126   14:18    44:24.01
1252  Briggs Hielscher       M0119      151/230   14:20    44:30.04
1253  Wes Hielscher          M3039       72/134   14:20    44:30.08
1254  Jeff Draper            M3039       69/134   14:21    44:33.01
1255  Asher Draper           M0119      147/230   14:21    44:34.06
1256  Jax Draper             M0119      148/230   14:21    44:34.07
1257  Kendra Miller          F3039      231/232   14:22    44:37.03
1258  Edward Breeden         M0119      161/230   14:23    44:38.02
1259  Myka Fisher            F4049       86/203   14:23    44:40.01
1260  Dalila Breeden         F4049       87/203   14:24    44:41.04
1261  Tyler Benson           M0119      163/230   14:25    44:44.04
1262  Ashlyn Brennan         F2029      131/248   14:25    44:45.04
1263  Shannon Brennan        M3039       74/134   14:25    44:45.05
1264  William Geisler        M0119      165/230   14:26    44:47.05
1265  Kim Klingman           F3039      100/232   14:26    44:49.02
1266  Kim Wronkoski          F4049       82/203   14:26    44:49.06
1267  Hannah Esparza         F2029      135/248   14:27       44:51
1268  Diane Esparza          F6099       32/130   14:27    44:52.04
1269  Andrew Wronkoski       M5059       76/137   14:27    44:52.06
1270  Charlene Wood          F4049       88/203   14:28    44:54.07
1271  Madeline Wood          F0119      140/251   14:28    44:55.09
1272  Scott Stevenson        M4049       82/118   14:30    45:00.09
1273  Lee Walters            F4049       89/203   14:30    45:02.09
1274  Kendra Vaniddekinge    F0119      137/251   14:31       45:05
1275  Nicole Mines           F2029      247/248   14:32    45:07.02
1276  Jolynn Vaniddekinge    F3039      113/232   14:32    45:08.03
1277  Erik Branom            M0119      130/230   14:33       45:11
1278  Kristen White          F3039      111/232   14:34    45:13.01
1279  James Branom           M6099       23/126   14:34    45:14.01
1280  Tylah Mundell          F0119      138/251   14:34    45:14.02
1281  Janet Hathaway         F4049       92/203   14:34    45:14.05
1282  Vickki Klingman        F6099       25/130   14:34    45:14.06
1283  Jacob Alexander        M0119      164/230   14:34    45:15.03
1284  Lori Anderson          F3039      116/232   14:35    45:16.09
1285  Mike Demman            M4049       81/118   14:36       45:19
1286  Paul Ramirez           M4049      117/118   14:36    45:19.07
1287  Alex Sanchez           F2029      248/248   14:36    45:19.09
1288  Staci Villa            F3039      106/232   14:36    45:21.03
1289  Russell Edwards        M0119      159/230   14:36    45:21.06
1290  Jonas Villa            M0119      155/230   14:37    45:22.03
1291  Monica Ramirez         F4049      202/203   14:37    45:22.04
1292  Israel Villa-Ortega    M3039       73/134   14:37    45:22.05
1293  Gary Folkers           M4049       79/118   14:37    45:24.01
1294  Sharla Edwards         F3039      109/232   14:37    45:24.05
1295  Louden Kindsfater      M0119      158/230   14:38       45:26
1296  Lindsey Kleinsorge     F3039      112/232   14:38    45:27.03
1297  Aydan Young            M0119      160/230   14:38    45:27.05
1298  Tessa Rainbolt         F2029      140/248   14:40    45:33.01
1299  Natalie Willard        F2029      139/248   14:40    45:33.01
1300  Aidan Richards         M0119      162/230   14:40    45:33.06
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1301  Flora Hogestad         F0119      125/251   14:41    45:34.03
1302  Chris Haug             M5059       78/137   14:41    45:35.03
1303  Austin Bradfield       M5059       77/137   14:41    45:35.04
1304  Megan Pershing         F2029      141/248   14:41    45:36.07
1305  Raymond Romero         M3039       78/134   14:41    45:36.09
1306  Owen Dixon             M0119      166/230   14:41    45:36.09
1307  Ben Dixon              M3039       79/134   14:42    45:37.07
1308  Catherine Trippett     F5059       59/157   14:42    45:39.08
1309  Nicole Haug            F2029      136/248   14:42    45:39.08
1310  Scott Young            M4049       80/118   14:43    45:40.05
1311  Kathy Trulove          F5059       60/157   14:43       45:41
1312  Carmie Pfenning        F6099       34/130   14:44    45:44.07
1313  Jeanette Richards      F4049       90/203   14:44       45:45
1314  Esmeralda Serrano      F0119      133/251   14:46    45:49.09
1315  Kaycee Roth            F3039      108/232   14:46    45:50.05
1316  Rosa Holguin           F4049       95/203   14:46    45:50.08
1317  Alaina Kindsfater      F3039      110/232   14:46    45:51.08
1318  Julia Cronkite         F3039      114/232   14:47    45:52.08
1319  Adria Roth             F0119      134/251   14:47    45:55.05
1320  Dorothy Anthony        F5059       58/157   14:48    45:58.05
1321  Courtney Sandoval      F2029      137/248   14:49    46:01.01
1322  Michaela Hilzer        F2029      138/248   14:49    46:01.02
1323  Peyten Reese           F0119      142/251   14:50    46:02.07
1324  Daniel Reinhardt       M4049       83/118   14:50    46:03.07
1325  Sam Reese              M3039       77/134   14:50    46:04.04
1326  Madison Kage           F0119      143/251   14:50    46:04.06
1327  Ronald Ames            M6099       43/126   14:51    46:05.08
1328  Megan Kline            F0119      139/251   14:51    46:06.04
1329  Ann Campbell           F4049       94/203   14:52    46:10.03
1330  Hillary Wagner         F4049       91/203   14:52    46:10.06
1331  Jeffrey Davis          M6099       42/126   14:52    46:10.09
1332  Bob Pfenning           M6099       44/126   14:52    46:11.03
1333  Lacy Helms             F3039      117/232   14:55       46:19
1334  Brenda Diamond         F4049       93/203   14:56    46:21.02
1335  Tannis Bator           F6099       36/130   14:57    46:24.01
1336  Steve Cunningham       M5059       79/137   14:57    46:24.02
1337  Aundrea Venegas        F4049       72/203   14:59       46:31
1338  Rylan Kage             M0119      167/230   15:00    46:34.09
1339  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:00    46:35.08
1340  Alexa Venegas          F0119      119/251   15:01    46:38.09
1341  Gloria Black           F6099       38/130   15:02    46:39.08
1342  Clara Mattavelli       F0119      147/251   15:02    46:41.08
1343  Lena Lubler            F0119      148/251   15:03       46:45
1344  Cassandra Breeden      F0119      150/251   15:03    46:45.03
1345  Syndey Yancey          F0119      149/251   15:03    46:45.04
1346  Jordyn Flynn           F0119      141/251   15:04    46:45.09
1347  Marilyn Cash           F6099       39/130   15:04       46:46
1348  Julie Snoeck           F4049       97/203   15:04    46:46.07
1349  Robert Cash            M6099       45/126   15:04    46:48.05
1350  Robyn Doughty          F5059       61/157   15:05    46:51.04
1351  Lora Samson            F2029      142/248   15:06    46:52.03
1352  Kirsten Hagler         F4049       98/203   15:06    46:53.05
1353  Becky McDaniel         F6099       35/130   15:08    46:58.07
1354  Hannah Sorbo           F0119      146/251   15:08    46:59.05
1355  Patricia Sorbo         F4049       96/203   15:08    47:00.01
1356  Erik Sorbo             M4049       84/118   15:08    47:00.05
1357  Emily Barnes           F2029      134/248   15:09    47:01.03
1358  Misty Barnes           F5059       55/157   15:09    47:01.05
1359  Jane Phelps            F6099       37/130   15:10    47:06.02
1360  Kordnse Stewart        M0119      171/230   15:10    47:06.07
1361  Haley Poulsen          F0119      145/251   15:13    47:13.09
1362  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:16    47:24.08
1363  Madi Schamburger       F0119      154/251   15:17    47:26.08
1364  Logan Prevost          M0119      168/230   15:17       47:27
1365  Kristi Deines          F3039      121/232   15:17    47:27.02
1366  Riggs Zuiker           F6099       40/130   15:17    47:28.02
1367  Terry Zuiker           M6099       47/126   15:18    47:29.06
1368  Larry Kinnison         M5059       81/137   15:18    47:31.06
1369  Chelsea Prevost        F2029      143/248   15:18       47:32
1370  Bert Leautaud          M6099       46/126   15:19    47:32.08
1371  Jason Gardner          M3039       76/134   15:19    47:33.07
1372  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:19    47:33.09
1373  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:19       47:35
1374  Alexandra Glaze        F0119      153/251   15:20    47:36.09
1375  Tevin Gomez            M0119      170/230   15:20    47:37.02
1376  Priseis Loud           F0119      151/251   15:20    47:37.04
1377  Dynastee Loud          F0119      152/251   15:21    47:39.02
1378  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:22    47:43.05
1379  Ron Breeden            M5059       82/137   15:23    47:44.07
1380  Shana Vogel            F3039      120/232   15:23    47:46.06
1381  Griselda Roque         F3039      123/232   15:24    47:49.02
1382  Michele MacHado        F6099       43/130   15:25    47:51.06
1383  Grady O'Connell        M0119      172/230   15:26    47:55.05
1384  Audrey Mattox          F0119      160/251   15:28    48:00.06
1385  Peter Jakus            M5059       80/137   15:28    48:01.02
1386  June Mattox            F0119      161/251   15:28    48:01.03
1387  Doug O'Connell         M5059       84/137   15:28    48:02.03
1388  Sarah Gardner          F3039      115/232   15:30    48:07.04
1389  Haleigh Archuleta      F0119      155/251   15:30       48:08
1390  Robin Brewer           F6099       42/130   15:31    48:10.02
1391  Marissa Archuleta      F2029      144/248   15:31    48:10.03
1392  Randy Bear             M6099       50/126   15:32    48:14.09
1393  Tina O'Connell         F4049       99/203   15:33    48:16.08
1394  Roxanna Serrano        F0119      144/251   15:34    48:18.08
1395  Jim Parker             M6099       49/126   15:34    48:21.07
1396  Cj Berner              M0119      169/230   15:35    48:23.06
1397  Jake Mundt             M4049       85/118   15:36    48:26.06
1398  Sabine Mundt           F0119      162/251   15:37    48:28.03
1399  Kathi Bland            F4049      102/203   15:39    48:34.05
1400  Peggy Johnson          F6099       46/130   15:39       48:35
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1401  Alan Bland             M4049       86/118   15:39    48:37.01
1402  Kristine Johnson       F2029      146/248   15:40    48:39.02
1403  Shaunda Gaffney-Barile F6099       41/130   15:43    48:47.04
1404  Mark Fetcenko          M5059       83/137   15:44    48:52.01
1405  Travis Reed            M3039       81/134   15:47    49:00.02
1406  Kaylee Howell          F0119      159/251   15:47    49:00.04
1407  Heather Howell         F4049      101/203   15:49    49:05.09
1408  Todd MacKey            M3039       82/134   15:49    49:06.02
1409  Myka MacKey            F0119      156/251   15:49    49:06.03
1410  Klaryssa Rollins       F0119      158/251   15:53    49:18.07
1411  Brittaney Rollins      F3039      122/232   15:53    49:18.08
1412  Maria Martin           F2029      148/248   15:54    49:20.09
1413  Rebecca Reckard        F5059       63/157   15:54    49:21.05
1414  Hugo Sotelo            M0119      176/230   15:54    49:23.06
1415  Baylee Brems           F0119      157/251   15:55       49:26
1416  Laura Gonzales         F5059       70/157   15:55    49:27.01
1417  Diana Campbell         F3039      130/232   15:56    49:27.02
1418  Anthony Stinton        M3039       80/134   15:56    49:28.06
1419  Katie Stinton          F3039      119/232   15:57    49:31.07
1420  Dustin Mundell         M3039       83/134   15:57    49:33.03
1421  Joslyn Mundell         F3039      127/232   15:58    49:33.07
1422  Amanda Lucio           F3039      118/232   15:58    49:33.09
1423  Raceday Registration                  0/0   15:59    49:38.03
1424  Laura Gutierrez        F4049      105/203   15:59    49:39.04
1425  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:00    49:39.06
1426  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:00    49:40.02
1427  Bryan Olson            M4049       88/118   16:00    49:40.06
1428  Melissa McDonald       F3039      129/232   16:00    49:41.05
1429  Micki Buffington       F4049      100/203   16:00    49:42.04
1430  Sarah Frank            F3039      128/232   16:01    49:43.03
1431  Sandy McDonald         F6099       48/130   16:02    49:46.08
1432  Gary Casseday          M6099       48/126   16:04    49:52.08
1433  Linda Hulse            F5059       62/157   16:04    49:53.04
1434  Lereanne Unrein        F6099       47/130   16:05    49:56.03
1435  Anthony Longoria Jr    M3039       85/134   16:05    49:56.04
1436  Danielle Sanchez       F3039      125/232   16:05    49:56.06
1437  Vanity Rodriguez       F3039      124/232   16:05    49:57.02
1438  Arianna Hoffman        F2029      145/248   16:05       49:58
1439  Margaret Hurley        F5059       67/157   16:06    49:58.02
1440  Jill Myles             F5059       68/157   16:06    49:58.07
1441  Christopher Dugo       M3039       87/134   16:06    49:58.09
1442  Natasha De Jager       F2029      149/248   16:06    49:59.03
1443  Barbara Eibach         F5059       71/157   16:06    49:59.08
1444  Colton Demary          M2029      105/145   16:06    50:00.02
1445  Marlee Carney          F2029      151/248   16:07       50:02
1446  Misti Tellez           F4049      104/203   16:07    50:03.01
1447  Paula Phifer           F5059       69/157   16:08    50:05.03
1448  Gene Fisher            M6099       53/126   16:08    50:06.09
1449  Ryan Crabtree          M0119      175/230   16:10    50:11.07
1450  Tepi Hanson            F4049      111/203   16:11    50:15.04
1451  Joleen Cary            F6099       50/130   16:12    50:17.01
1452  Cyan Niehoff           F0119      166/251   16:12    50:17.07
1453  Brenda Glanzer         F6099       49/130   16:12    50:18.04
1454  Brittany Widick        F2029      150/248   16:13    50:21.03
1455  Lupita Santacruz       F0119      251/251   16:13    50:22.04
1456  Audra McCorkle         F2029      152/248   16:13    50:22.04
1457  Barbara Hency          F6099       45/130   16:14    50:23.04
1458  Harold Hency           M6099       51/126   16:14       50:24
1459  Tawny McCarty          F4049      110/203   16:14    50:24.04
1460  Rick Turner            M6099       55/126   16:15    50:27.02
1461  Mary Tyrrell           F5059       66/157   16:15    50:27.08
1462  Geoff Tyrrell          M3039       84/134   16:15    50:28.01
1463  Thomas Bruch           M6099       54/126   16:15    50:28.07
1464  Christina Bruch        F2029      155/248   16:16    50:29.07
1465  Silvia Kemme           F5059       75/157   16:16    50:30.01
1466  Anna Bruch             F3039      133/232   16:16    50:30.07
1467  Cody Helms             M0119      178/230   16:16    50:31.04
1468  Tom Kemme              M5059       88/137   16:17    50:35.04
1469  Kallen Blatter         M0119      174/230   16:19    50:39.03
1470  Missy Chacon           F3039      137/232   16:19    50:40.06
1471  Steve Iwerks           M3039       92/134   16:20    50:41.08
1472  Sam Uyemura            M0119      173/230   16:20    50:43.02
1473  Sherrie Brems          F5059       65/157   16:21    50:45.01
1474  Kim Casseday           F6099       44/130   16:21    50:45.07
1475  Jen Nino               F3039      138/232   16:21    50:45.09
1476  Hannah Draper          F2029      162/248   16:21    50:46.07
1477  Courtney Joyner        F3039      126/232   16:21    50:47.01
1478  Edward Brems           M5059       85/137   16:21    50:47.07
1479  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:22    50:48.07
1480  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:22    50:48.09
1481  Christy Olivas         F4049      106/203   16:22    50:49.04
1482  Alie Olivas            F2029      154/248   16:22    50:49.06
1483  Allyson Byerly         F4049      113/203   16:22    50:49.09
1484  Len Olivas             M5059       86/137   16:23    50:51.02
1485  Hazel Byerly           F0119      171/251   16:23    50:51.03
1486  Cathy Franklin         F5059       72/157   16:23    50:53.06
1487  Dusty Axtell                          0/0   16:23    50:53.08
1488  Karen Zack             F5059       73/157   16:24    50:55.06
1489  Steve Williams         M4049       87/118   16:24    50:56.09
1490  Isaac Williams         M2029      104/145   16:24    50:57.01
1491  John Zack              M6099       52/126   16:25    50:57.07
1492  Oscar Perez            M3039       89/134   16:26    51:01.04
1493  Eroina Blatter         F5059       64/157   16:26    51:01.07
1494  Milt Wedgewood         M5059       87/137   16:26    51:02.02
1495  Shane Murray           M4049      118/118   16:27    51:04.01
1496  Jeromey Balderrama     M3039       86/134   16:27    51:05.08
1497  Bethany Balderrama     F3039      232/232   16:27    51:06.05
1498  Nate Esparza           M2029      106/145   16:29    51:10.03
1499  Lexi Herman            F2029      153/248   16:29    51:10.03
1500  Chelsey Demary         F4049      109/203   16:29    51:11.05
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1501  Connie Mapes           F5059       76/157   16:30    51:14.06
1502  Amanda Romero          F3039      131/232   16:30    51:15.04
1503  Adrianna Luger         F0119      163/251   16:31    51:16.05
1504  Nicole Mapes           F2029      157/248   16:31    51:17.01
1505  Alexa Luger            F0119      164/251   16:31    51:17.04
1506  Lily Walker            F0119      165/251   16:31    51:18.09
1507  Amy Fanning            F4049      107/203   16:32    51:20.02
1508  Michaeka Sanders       F2029      161/248   16:33    51:22.06
1509  Rachel Budzynski       F4049      108/203   16:33       51:23
1510  Tanner Sparks          M2029      108/145   16:33    51:23.02
1511  W. Alan Ruge           M6099       59/126   16:34    51:27.03
1512  Sarah MacQuiddy        F6099       52/130   16:34    51:28.01
1513  Marian Ruge            F6099       53/130   16:35    51:28.08
1514  McKenzie Bond          F0119      172/251   16:35    51:30.01
1515  Denise Yates           F5059       78/157   16:35    51:30.01
1516  Sarah Otto             F2029      156/248   16:36    51:31.06
1517  Tucker Hurley          M0119      177/230   16:36    51:31.08
1518  Sally Otto             F5059       74/157   16:36    51:33.04
1519  Bobbie Jo Bond         F4049      114/203   16:36    51:33.05
1520  Lauren Dever           F3039      134/232   16:37    51:36.01
1521  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:37    51:36.04
1522  Aaron Pelto            M4049       90/118   16:37    51:37.04
1523  Izzie Pelto            F0119      168/251   16:38    51:37.08
1524  Shannon Mericle        F4049      103/203   16:38    51:38.04
1525  Kendra Weigel          F2029      147/248   16:38    51:39.03
1526  Norma Rodriguez        F5059       77/157   16:40    51:46.02
1527  Don Prevost            M5059       89/137   16:40    51:46.06
1528  Lucas Muller           M0119      179/230   16:40    51:46.07
1529  Mitch Muller           M2029      107/145   16:41       51:47
1530  Caleb Rogers           M0119      183/230   16:41    51:47.04
1531  Kayla Frink            F2029      158/248   16:41    51:48.04
1532  Reagan Muller          F0119      167/251   16:41    51:49.02
1533  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:42    51:51.02
1534  Emily Lind             F2029      159/248   16:42    51:51.02
1535  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:43    51:53.04
1536  Mandi Hurley           F4049      112/203   16:43    51:55.04
1537  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:44    51:56.08
1538  Kyle Swenson           M3039       88/134   16:44    51:56.08
1539  Mackenzie Bush         F0119      173/251   16:44    51:57.03
1540  Russell Kirkman        M3039      134/134   16:44    51:58.03
1541  Breezy Holman          F3039      148/232   16:44    51:58.07
1542  Randi Swenson          F3039      132/232   16:45    52:00.03
1543  Paige Inloes           F0119      174/251   16:45    52:01.04
1544  Andy Gantois-Cole      M0119      180/230   16:46    52:04.07
1545  Christine Alcazar      F6099       54/130   16:47    52:08.06
1546  Brian Sathe            M4049       91/118   16:48       52:11
1547  Wesley Patch           M4049       89/118   16:48    52:11.01
1548  Kristen Stewart        F4049      118/203   16:48    52:11.07
1549  Stacy Sathe            F4049      116/203   16:49       52:14
1550  Kurt Weaver            M5059       90/137   16:50    52:15.07
1551  Tom Rainbolt           M6099       61/126   16:50    52:16.08
1552  Michell Cooper         F2029      163/248   16:50    52:16.09
1553  Daniel James           M5059       91/137   16:51    52:18.09
1554  Amy James              F5059       79/157   16:51    52:19.01
1555  Julie Cole             F4049      115/203   16:52    52:22.04
1556  Annmarie Rodriguez     F2029      164/248   16:52    52:23.05
1557  Deeane Rodriguez-Herna F3039      140/232   16:53    52:25.02
1558  Vicki Prenzlow         F6099       58/130   16:54    52:28.05
1559  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:55    52:31.02
1560  Jess Noffsinger        F3039      144/232   16:55    52:31.04
1561  John Lister            M0119      182/230   16:55    52:31.05
1562  Laura Barnthouse       F3039      143/232   16:56    52:33.06
1563  Bert Dieck             M5059       96/137   16:56       52:34
1564  Laura Hulsey           F6099       51/130   16:56    52:34.01
1565  Mary Hougnon           F6099       57/130   16:56    52:35.03
1566  Raceday Registration                  0/0   16:56    52:36.03
1567  Kell Hulsey            M6099       56/126   16:56    52:36.03
1568  Hannah Hess            F2029      170/248   16:56    52:36.04
1569  Peg Hess               F6099       61/130   16:57    52:39.02
1570  Paola Mirand Chavez    F2029      165/248   16:58    52:40.08
1571  Ainsley Brinton        F0119      176/251   16:58    52:41.05
1572  Tony Miller            M5059       93/137   17:01    52:50.09
1573  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:02       52:53
1574  Doug Bowen             M6099       58/126   17:02    52:54.02
1575  Tiffany Hunt           F3039      145/232   17:02    52:54.03
1576  Katie Fusco            F2029      160/248   17:03    52:55.08
1577  Wendy Tekler           F4049      121/203   17:03    52:56.03
1578  Ellura Duplex          F6099       55/130   17:04    52:59.02
1579  Laura Hudson           F4049      122/203   17:04    52:59.05
1580  Amy Lister             F3039      142/232   17:04    52:59.08
1581  Peter Martin           M3039       90/134   17:04       53:01
1582  Elizabeth Martin       F3039      136/232   17:05    53:02.03
1583  Trent Martin           M0119      181/230   17:05    53:03.07
1584  Michelle Schwartz      F5059       80/157   17:06    53:06.02
1585  Mark Lauridsen         M6099       57/126   17:06    53:06.05
1586  Amy Lauridsen          F3039      139/232   17:06    53:06.07
1587  Kristina Bain          F5059       86/157   17:06       53:07
1588  Lauren Fagerberg       F0119      185/251   17:06    53:07.05
1589  Jen Bowles             F0119      175/251   17:06    53:07.06
1590  Nathan Schwartz        M0119      184/230   17:07       53:08
1591  Jeff Bain              M4049       93/118   17:07    53:08.07
1592  Jonathan Schwartz      M5059       92/137   17:07       53:09
1593  Kelley Gibson          F3039      141/232   17:09    53:15.02
1594  Jamie Webb             F3039      149/232   17:09    53:16.02
1595  Angela Marolf          F4049      127/203   17:10    53:17.03
1596  Janel Marolf           F6099       63/130   17:11    53:20.05
1597  Jeffrey Fagerberg      M0119      191/230   17:11    53:21.01
1598  Donald Bowerman        M6099       60/126   17:11       53:22
1599  Susan Norris           F6099       56/130   17:11    53:22.03
1600  Mark Chavez            M5059      100/137   17:12    53:24.02
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1601  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:12    53:24.02
1602  Rhonda Towle           F4049      124/203   17:13    53:26.06
1603  J. Phillip Brewer      M6099       62/126   17:13    53:27.02
1604  Deb Heck               F4049      125/203   17:13       53:29
1605  Landry Young           F0119      178/251   17:14    53:31.03
1606  Justine Flynn          F2029      168/248   17:14    53:31.03
1607  Jacqueline Lyman       F5059       82/157   17:14    53:31.07
1608  Amy Young              F4049      119/203   17:15    53:33.06
1609  Melissa Blaylock       F3039      147/232   17:15    53:33.07
1610  Kent Heckel            M5059       95/137   17:15    53:35.01
1611  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:16       53:36
1612  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:16    53:36.08
1613  Kay Lauridsen          F5059       81/157   17:16    53:37.02
1614  Katie Lauridsen        F2029      166/248   17:16    53:37.04
1615  Christina Morreale     F0119      183/251   17:17    53:38.09
1616  Kylie Lyman            F2029      169/248   17:17    53:39.02
1617  Bessie Anthony         F6099       60/130   17:17    53:41.01
1618  Ann Heckel             F5059       83/157   17:17    53:41.09
1619  Rachel Anthony         F3039      151/232   17:18       53:42
1620  Jillianna Utoft        F0119      180/251   17:18    53:42.02
1621  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:18    53:43.07
1622  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:18    53:43.09
1623  John Gerstenberger     M4049       92/118   17:18    53:44.08
1624  Patricia Blaszkiewicz  F6099       59/130   17:19       53:46
1625  Sarah Coatman          F3039      154/232   17:20    53:48.06
1626  Jacquelyn Flynn        F0119      179/251   17:20    53:48.06
1627  Tabi Morreale          F4049      128/203   17:21    53:51.03
1628  Judy Dieck             F6099       66/130   17:22    53:54.03
1629  Marielle Leffler       F4049      120/203   17:23       53:58
1630  Grace Lerma            F2029      175/248   17:23    53:59.02
1631  Michele Bivins         F5059       84/157   17:23    53:59.09
1632  Kayla Blosser          F2029      174/248   17:24    54:02.04
1633  Missy Homan            F0119      184/251   17:24    54:02.08
1634  Tj Blosser             M0119      190/230   17:24    54:03.02
1635  Jessica Kage           F3039      159/232   17:25    54:03.06
1636  Sean Belfiore          M3039       96/134   17:25    54:03.07
1637  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:25    54:03.08
1638  Kylie Gonzales         F3039      158/232   17:25    54:04.06
1639  Sandy McGeen           F4049      117/203   17:25    54:04.09
1640  Kalvin Andrade         M2029      109/145   17:25    54:06.04
1641  Raven McGeen           F2029      171/248   17:26    54:06.08
1642  Andrea Trevino         F2029      167/248   17:26    54:08.05
1643  Raul Rodriguez         M5059       98/137   17:28    54:13.09
1644  Valgerdur Rodriguez    F4049      130/203   17:28       54:14
1645  Connor Seivley         M2029      111/145   17:28    54:15.08
1646  Luke Bowles            M0119      185/230   17:30    54:19.07
1647  Jack Wheeler           F6099       62/130   17:30       54:20
1648  Aidan Seivley          M0119      189/230   17:30    54:21.01
1649  John Seivley           M4049       95/118   17:30    54:21.09
1650  Madeline Seivley       F0119      187/251   17:30    54:22.01
1651  Chuck Bowles           M6099       63/126   17:30    54:22.01
1652  Lisa Martin            F4049      129/203   17:31    54:24.03
1653  Grace Martin           F0119      186/251   17:31    54:25.01
1654  Wendy Bowles           F4049      123/203   17:32    54:25.06
1655  Teresa Errington       F5059       88/157   17:32    54:26.01
1656  Amy Gibson             F5059       89/157   17:32    54:26.02
1657  Pam Marschall          F5059       90/157   17:32    54:27.04
1658  Tim Laporte            M0119      188/230   17:36    54:38.05
1659  Aubrey Sibayan         F0119      193/251   17:36    54:38.07
1660  Courtney Sibayan       F3039      166/232   17:36    54:39.09
1661  Debbie Dusin           F5059       85/157   17:37       54:41
1662  Julie Haagenstad       F4049      126/203   17:37    54:41.05
1663  Joseph Kage            M3039       97/134   17:37    54:43.02
1664  Matthew Chalfant       M3039       93/134   17:38    54:45.07
1665  Ryleigh Wares          F0119      177/251   17:38       54:46
1666  Ken Keithline          M5059       94/137   17:38    54:46.03
1667  Zane Stevens           M0119      186/230   17:38    54:46.06
1668  Laura Tullis           F3039      162/232   17:39    54:48.08
1669  Dana Chalfant          F3039      153/232   17:39    54:49.08
1670  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:39    54:50.01
1671  Stephanie Crabtree     F4049      131/203   17:40    54:51.08
1672  Megan Wares            F3039      146/232   17:40       54:52
1673  Jordan Cody            F0119      190/251   17:40    54:52.07
1674  Sydnee Scheid          F0119      182/251   17:41    54:53.07
1675  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:41    54:53.09
1676  Trisha Brinton         F3039      160/232   17:41    54:54.08
1677  Warren Yoder           M5059       97/137   17:42    54:57.07
1678  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:42    54:59.03
1679  Kelsie Hill            F0119      181/251   17:43    55:00.01
1680  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:43    55:02.01
1681  Viola Burroughs        F5059       98/157   17:44    55:02.09
1682  Tony Burroughs         M5059      102/137   17:44    55:02.09
1683  Kathryn Brown          F6099       68/130   17:44       55:04
1684  Amanda Rizzo           F3039      152/232   17:45    55:06.02
1685  Emily Allen            F3039      150/232   17:45    55:06.06
1686  Liann Pennington       F5059       93/157   17:45       55:07
1687  Garret Arpin           M0119      193/230   17:45    55:08.07
1688  Gerald Clarke          M6099       68/126   17:46    55:08.09
1689  Jon Pennington         M5059      101/137   17:46    55:09.02
1690  Jeff Corriveau         M6099       65/126   17:46    55:10.09
1691  Melissa Corriveau      F6099       65/130   17:46       55:11
1692  Julie Yoder            F5059       92/157   17:47    55:12.04
1693  Jennifer Brynton       F5059       87/157   17:48       55:16
1694  Brooke Teska           F2029      172/248   17:48    55:17.08
1695  Liz Whetstone          F3039      165/232   17:48    55:18.02
1696  Kaye Vandenberghe      F6099       67/130   17:49    55:20.01
1697  Blaine Vandenberghe    M6099       67/126   17:49    55:20.03
1698  Hayden Prevenas        F0119      189/251   17:49    55:20.04
1699  Ben Whetstone          M3039       98/134   17:50    55:21.04
1700  Raceday Registration                  0/0   17:50       55:22
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1701  Penny Cecil            F5059      100/157   17:50    55:22.04
1702  Carly Prevenas         F3039      164/232   17:51    55:24.06
1703  Tiffany Beck           F4049      133/203   17:51    55:27.01
1704  Makaylee Beck          F0119      191/251   17:52    55:28.03
1705  Ammie Cyr              F6099       64/130   17:52    55:29.05
1706  Alexis Gerk            F2029      176/248   17:53    55:31.07
1707  Cindy Gerk             F5059       95/157   17:53    55:33.05
1708  Diana Kallhoff         F5059       91/157   17:54       55:34
1709  Alexia Peake           F3039      157/232   17:55       55:38
1710  Melissa Gattis         F2029      173/248   17:55    55:38.04
1711  Julianne Fritz         F5059      103/157   17:56       55:41
1712  Thomas Edwards         M0119      192/230   17:56    55:41.02
1713  Maxine Obleski         F6099       69/130   17:56    55:42.06
1714  Peter Ollestad         M5059      103/137   17:57    55:43.08
1715  John Hutchison         M6099       70/126   17:58    55:46.07
1716  Scott Lewis            M6099       66/126   17:58    55:46.08
1717  Elizabeth Reilly       F5059       97/157   17:59    55:49.08
1718  Amy Rotunno            F5059       96/157   17:59    55:50.08
1719  Byran Schafer          M4049       98/118   17:59    55:51.09
1720  Roman Simon            M4049       94/118   18:00    55:52.06
1721  Kris Pierce            F5059       94/157   18:00    55:53.04
1722  Jennifer Smith         F3039      155/232   18:00    55:55.04
1723  Hopenoel Spahr                        0/0   18:01    55:55.06
1724  Jacob Spahr            M3039       94/134   18:01    55:58.02
1725  Tom Miller             M2029      110/145   18:02    56:00.01
1726  Sandy Spahr            F3039      156/232   18:02    56:01.03
1727  Jennifer Peterson      F4049      137/203   18:02    56:01.04
1728  Chris Smith            M0119      194/230   18:03    56:02.04
1729  Isaiah Preciado        M0119      187/230   18:03    56:03.06
1730  Wesley Wuethrich       M3039       99/134   18:04    56:05.05
1731  Marcellous Precicdo    M3039       95/134   18:04    56:06.06
1732  Nancy Cederstrom       F5059       99/157   18:04    56:07.03
1733  James Thompson         M6099       69/126   18:05    56:09.09
1734  William Becander       M6099       72/126   18:05    56:10.04
1735  Ashton Severt          M0119      196/230   18:06    56:11.05
1736  Kathy Baars            F6099       70/130   18:06       56:14
1737  Walter Crowley         M4049       96/118   18:07    56:14.01
1738  Chiara Marchesi        F0119      201/251   18:07    56:14.08
1739  Kimberly Crowley       F4049      134/203   18:07    56:15.06
1740  Raceday Registration                  0/0   18:07    56:16.03
1741  Tonaira Ewald          F2029      180/248   18:09    56:22.09
1742  Pablo Sanchez          M5059      109/137   18:09    56:23.03
1743  Moe Lyons              M5059       99/137   18:09    56:23.04
1744  Mary Kay Pascal        F5059      101/157   18:10    56:23.09
1745  Gayle Keen             F6099       71/130   18:10    56:24.05
1746  Theresa Wethington     F5059      102/157   18:10    56:24.09
1747  Shelley Costigan       F6099       73/130   18:10    56:25.06
1748  Sharon Herdman         F6099       72/130   18:10    56:26.03
1749  Lupe Sanchez           F4049      145/203   18:11    56:28.03
1750  Natalie Precicdo       F3039      161/232   18:11    56:28.07
1751  Natalie Stoos          F3039      167/232   18:11       56:29
1752  Zachary Ewald          M2029      114/145   18:12    56:30.05
1753  Linda Lawler           F6099       74/130   18:12       56:31
1754  Lisa Barnard           F5059      105/157   18:12    56:31.05
1755  Joe Kuntz              M6099       64/126   18:12    56:31.07
1756  Ann Draper             F3039      163/232   18:13    56:33.02
1757  Douglas Glaze          M5059      106/137   18:13       56:34
1758  Stacy Glaze            F4049      138/203   18:13    56:34.05
1759  Ella Brown             F0119      198/251   18:14       56:36
1760  Charles Keirnes        M2029      115/145   18:14    56:36.07
1761  Jillian Keirnes        F2029      181/248   18:15    56:40.01
1762  Diandra Brooks         F0119      197/251   18:15    56:41.02
1763  Ashleigh Brown         F0119      199/251   18:15    56:41.09
1764  Krissey Kinney         F3039      135/232   18:16    56:43.06
1765  Devan Brown            M4049       97/118   18:16       56:44
1766  Kaylin Brooks          F0119      196/251   18:16    56:44.07
1767  Shaun Kinney           M3039       91/134   18:17    56:46.08
1768  Bradyn Kinney          F0119      170/251   18:18    56:50.05
1769  Dakota Kinney          F0119      169/251   18:18    56:50.07
1770  Aj Swanson             M3039      100/134   18:18    56:50.09
1771  Cass Berner            F3039      168/232   18:18    56:51.02
1772  Robert Bixby           M6099       71/126   18:21    56:57.09
1773  Linda Stevens          F6099       76/130   18:21    56:57.09
1774  Meredith Monkell       F2029      178/248   18:21    56:58.06
1775  Julie Bixby            F3039      170/232   18:21    57:00.05
1776  Ashley Kuehster        F0119      188/251   18:22    57:01.02
1777  Brooke Johnson         F2029      188/248   18:22    57:02.07
1778  Christina Kuehster     F4049      132/203   18:22    57:03.06
1779  Leyna Adamson          F2029      189/248   18:23    57:04.09
1780  Morgan Green           F0119      194/251   18:23    57:06.05
1781  Evan Crowley           M0119      195/230   18:24    57:07.02
1782  Hailey Green           F0119      195/251   18:24    57:08.03
1783  Sierra Green           F0119      192/251   18:24    57:08.08
1784  Amy Sands              F4049      135/203   18:24    57:09.07
1785  Andrea Martinez        F4049      136/203   18:26    57:13.09
1786  Paulina Cruz           F0119      203/251   18:26    57:14.01
1787  David Brooks           M4049       99/118   18:26    57:14.06
1788  Kaycee Brooks          F4049      139/203   18:27    57:18.07
1789  Olivia Loma            F4049      143/203   18:29    57:24.04
1790  Erika Ibarra           F4049      142/203   18:29    57:24.07
1791  Rosa Acevedo           F4049      140/203   18:30    57:26.03
1792  Raceday Registration                  0/0   18:30    57:26.05
1793  Sarah Craig            F2029      179/248   18:30    57:27.08
1794  Glenn Jacobsen         M6099       74/126   18:30    57:27.09
1795  Alberta Jacobsen       F6099       75/130   18:32    57:32.06
1796  Hannah Fusco           F3039      171/232   18:32    57:32.06
1797  Raceday Registration                  0/0   18:32    57:32.07
1798  Scott Leffler          M3039      101/134   18:32       57:33
1799  Micaela Wood           F2029      195/248   18:33    57:35.05
1800  Gretchen Fagerberg     F4049      150/203   18:33    57:36.08
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1801  Kasey Hegg             F3039      169/232   18:34       57:41
1802  Bill Ferguson          M5059      104/137   18:35    57:41.04
1803  Alex Hegg              M2029      113/145   18:35    57:41.06
1804  Alan Dusin             M5059      107/137   18:35    57:43.02
1805  James Blatter          M5059      105/137   18:35    57:43.04
1806  Brandi Ferguson        F2029      177/248   18:36    57:44.08
1807  Les Bullington         M6099       73/126   18:37    57:49.06
1808  Tammy Bullington       F5059      104/157   18:38    57:50.09
1809  Lindsey Warren         F2029      185/248   18:38    57:51.02
1810  Cortney Warren         F3039      173/232   18:38    57:51.09
1811  Phil Sewald            M6099       75/126   18:38    57:52.06
1812  Jamie Gabriel          F3039      172/232   18:38    57:52.09
1813  Matt Notter            M3039      103/134   18:39    57:54.09
1814  Emily Notter           F3039      175/232   18:39    57:55.02
1815  Tracy Sewald           F4049      147/203   18:39    57:55.03
1816  Steve Johnson          M5059      110/137   18:39    57:56.05
1817  Kelsi Veik             F2029      186/248   18:40    57:58.07
1818  Brodie Taylor          M0119      230/230   18:40    57:59.07
1819  Elizabeth Glaze        F2029      190/248   18:41    57:59.08
1820  Lauren Johnson         F2029      184/248   18:41    58:01.08
1821  Raceday Registration                  0/0   18:42    58:04.08
1822  Nicole Pratt           F0119      200/251   18:43    58:06.09
1823  Joe Lefebvre           M5059      111/137   18:43    58:07.08
1824  Steve Utoft            M6099       76/126   18:43    58:08.05
1825  Sarah Pratt            F0119      202/251   18:43    58:08.06
1826  Jill Utoft             F6099       77/130   18:44    58:09.05
1827  Krishna Lefebvre       F4049      148/203   18:44    58:11.05
1828  Chad Utoft             M3039      104/134   18:44    58:11.08
1829  Whitney Brehm          F2029      183/248   18:47       58:21
1830  Mike Conner            M5059      108/137   18:47    58:21.05
1831  Shannon Conner         F4049      144/203   18:49    58:26.01
1832  James Crowley          M2029      116/145   18:50    58:29.03
1833  Kathleen Lobato        F4049      149/203   18:52    58:36.06
1834  Joshua Lobato          M4049      100/118   18:52    58:36.09
1835  Brenda Jones           F4049      141/203   18:55    58:45.03
1836  Susan Quick            F5059      109/157   18:55    58:46.03
1837  Kris Green             F5059      106/157   18:56    58:46.09
1838  Nichole Green          F3039      176/232   18:56    58:47.04
1839  Tamra Ferguson         F2029      182/248   18:56    58:48.09
1840  Tami Ferguson          F5059      107/157   18:57    58:49.06
1841  Mazlyn Freier          F0119      204/251   18:57    58:50.08
1842  April Freier           F4049      146/203   18:57    58:50.09
1843  Zoe Gantois-Cole       F0119      206/251   18:57    58:51.02
1844  Jane Drew              F6099       78/130   18:57    58:52.05
1845  Sydney Gabriel         F0119      205/251   18:59    58:56.08
1846  Tessa McIntire         F2029      196/248   19:01       59:02
1847  Heather Brown          F4049      153/203   19:01    59:02.01
1848  Steve McIntire         M5059      112/137   19:01    59:02.02
1849  Orinda McIntire        F5059      110/157   19:01    59:02.04
1850  Perry McIntire         M0119      197/230   19:01    59:02.04
1851  Kaci Brown             F0119      211/251   19:01    59:03.03
1852  Jessica Brown          F3039      180/232   19:02    59:05.08
1853  Michael Barile         M6099       77/126   19:02    59:06.01
1854  Caitlyne Holcomb       F0119      207/251   19:03       59:10
1855  Kyria Smith            F0119      209/251   19:03    59:10.01
1856  Tim Baars              M3039      106/134   19:03    59:10.08
1857  Tesa Smith             F2029      198/248   19:04    59:12.02
1858  Fernando Bravo         M2029      121/145   19:04    59:12.05
1859  Ron Baars              M6099       80/126   19:04    59:12.08
1860  Raceday Registration                  0/0   19:04       59:13
1861  Zoe Schantz            F0119      213/251   19:04    59:13.08
1862  Carolyn Gattis         F5059      119/157   19:05    59:14.09
1863  Tegan Stoos            F0119      210/251   19:05    59:16.01
1864  Shelly Heintzelman     F5059      108/157   19:05    59:16.07
1865  Megan Holdren          F3039      189/232   19:05    59:17.03
1866  Rita Gutierrez         F4049      157/203   19:06    59:19.02
1867  Besmeh Brandes         F2029      200/248   19:06       59:20
1868  Kiana Holcomb          F0119      208/251   19:06    59:20.03
1869  Tara Mowery            F2029      193/248   19:06    59:20.05
1870  Valerie Vampola        F2029      192/248   19:06    59:20.05
1871  Allie White            F2029      191/248   19:07    59:20.05
1872  Samireh Barodi         F2029      199/248   19:07    59:20.05
1873  David Johnson          M2029      120/145   19:07    59:23.04
1874  Loryssa Nealy          F0119      217/251   19:08    59:25.01
1875  Nicole Schmidt         F2029      204/248   19:08    59:25.02
1876  Jaime Garcia           M2029      117/145   19:08    59:25.06
1877  Michael Schwindt       M2029      119/145   19:09    59:26.08
1878  Jodie Novak            F5059      111/157   19:09    59:26.08
1879  Sharon Lane            F6099       86/130   19:09    59:26.09
1880  Donice Nealy           F5059      118/157   19:09    59:27.02
1881  Lisa Odor              F2029      194/248   19:09    59:28.01
1882  Charlie Delacroix      M6099       82/126   19:09    59:28.02
1883  Robin Campbell         F4049      152/203   19:09    59:28.04
1884  Mark Blaszkiewicz      M6099       78/126   19:09    59:29.01
1885  Jordan Odor            M2029      118/145   19:10    59:30.04
1886  Pam Nelson             F6099       81/130   19:10    59:30.04
1887  Stachowicz Ann         F6099       80/130   19:10    59:30.08
1888  Jill Buchholz          F6099       79/130   19:10    59:31.01
1889  Mikel Hogestad         M3039      102/134   19:10    59:31.07
1890  Evan Stachowicz        M6099       79/126   19:10    59:31.09
1891  Lisa Robison           F3039      177/232   19:10    59:32.04
1892  Ronda Glover           F4049      155/203   19:11       59:33
1893  Glenn Becker           M3039      105/134   19:11       59:33
1894  Jennifer Hogestad      F3039      174/232   19:11    59:34.01
1895  Ronald Nelson          M6099       81/126   19:11    59:34.02
1896  Vickie Buchanan        F6099       84/130   19:11    59:34.03
1897  Kacey Scheiderer       F0119      214/251   19:11    59:34.05
1898  Chris Vigil            M5059      115/137   19:11    59:35.01
1899  Hannah Fitzsimmons     F2029      187/248   19:11    59:35.09
1900  Alexis Sanchez         F0119      212/251   19:12    59:36.01
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1901  Danielle Brady         F3039      179/232   19:12    59:36.07
1902  Gary Fentiman          M6099       89/126   19:12    59:36.07
1903  Isaac Buck             M2029      112/145   19:12    59:37.02
1904  Karen Fentiman         F6099       91/130   19:12    59:37.02
1905  Brenda Hilzer          F4049      156/203   19:12    59:38.03
1906  Christina Schwindt     F2029      201/248   19:13    59:39.05
1907  Elina Montoya          F3039      187/232   19:13    59:40.02
1908  Victor Montoya         M4049      104/118   19:13       59:41
1909  Erin Lengel            F3039      184/232   19:14    59:42.07
1910  Trey Stone             M0119      199/230   19:14    59:42.08
1911  Justin Erdmann         M4049      103/118   19:14    59:42.09
1912  Heidi Leathwood        F5059      114/157   19:14    59:42.09
1913  Emma Young             F0119      216/251   19:14    59:44.04
1914  Walker Hood            F3039      178/232   19:14    59:44.04
1915  Erin Smith             F5059      113/157   19:14    59:44.08
1916  Helen Frost            F5059      117/157   19:15    59:45.05
1917  Travis Schantz         F5059      116/157   19:15    59:46.05
1918  Kalyn Lengel           F3039      186/232   19:15    59:47.03
1919  Aspen Montoya          F3039      188/232   19:15    59:47.07
1920  Glenn Wolfe            M6099       85/126   19:15    59:47.09
1921  Carole Niehaus         F6099       83/130   19:16    59:48.08
1922  Sarah Stone            F3039      183/232   19:16    59:48.09
1923  Titus Blosser          M3039      108/134   19:17       59:52
1924  Lynette Scheid         F4049      151/203   19:17    59:52.05
1925  Glenda Blosser         F6099       82/130   19:17    59:52.09
1926  Justin Armstrong       M3039      107/134   19:17       59:53
1927  Joely Blosser          F4049      158/203   19:17    59:53.03
1928  Jessica Conant         F2029      203/248   19:17    59:53.05
1929  Jessica Scheid         F2029      197/248   19:17    59:53.07
1930  Bart Conant            M5059      114/137   19:17    59:54.01
1931  Katelin Blosser        F2029      202/248   19:18    59:54.08
1932  Kevin Schwindt         M5059      113/137   19:19    59:57.08
1933  Patti Schwindt         F5059      115/157   19:19    59:58.01
1934  Rochelle Glover        F3039      182/232   19:19    59:58.05
1935  Kyelin Trujillo        F0119      215/251   19:19    59:58.05
1936  Todd Peterson          M5059      116/137   19:19  1:00:00.03
1937  David Arpin            M4049      105/118   19:20  1:00:01.03
1938  Carrie Leffler         F3039      181/232   19:20  1:00:02.08
1939  Zach Stoltz            M0119      200/230   19:20  1:00:02.09
1940  Gregory Warner         M6099       84/126   19:20  1:00:03.06
1941  Raceday Registration                  0/0   19:23  1:00:10.05
1942  Kim Lebsack            F4049      159/203   19:23  1:00:10.07
1943  Kyle Alexander         M2029      145/145   19:23  1:00:11.01
1944  Tony Rios              M4049      102/118   19:24  1:00:13.04
1945  Roxanne Duran          F4049      160/203   19:25  1:00:17.08
1946  Dave Lebsack           M6099       86/126   19:25  1:00:17.09
1947  Kim Barnes             F4049      161/203   19:26     1:00:21
1948  Theresa Hepker         F4049      163/203   19:27  1:00:23.01
1949  Teri Gentry            F4049      162/203   19:27  1:00:23.05
1950  Brittani Becker        F3039      185/232   19:28  1:00:25.09
1951  Ron Warner             M3039      109/134   19:29  1:00:29.08
1952  Joyce Gerstenberger    F6099       87/130   19:30  1:00:34.03
1953  Thomas Flower          M6099       91/126   19:30  1:00:34.09
1954  Jennifer Cole          F4049      164/203   19:31  1:00:37.07
1955  Carol Cole             F6099       90/130   19:31  1:00:38.01
1956  Tom Cole               M6099       90/126   19:32  1:00:39.06
1957  Darrell Benson         M6099       87/126   19:34  1:00:46.07
1958  Joann Tryner           F6099       94/130   19:35  1:00:49.06
1959  Donna Benson           F6099       85/130   19:36  1:00:51.01
1960  Brittany Harris        F0119      218/251   19:36  1:00:52.03
1961  Robin Lind             F5059      112/157   19:37  1:00:55.04
1962  Michelle Stoltz        F4049      167/203   19:38  1:00:58.06
1963  Judy Stoltz            F6099       92/130   19:38  1:00:59.02
1964  Alan Lind              M6099       83/126   19:38  1:00:59.04
1965  Raceday Registration                  0/0   19:38  1:00:59.07
1966  Tobin Hannan           M4049      106/118   19:39  1:01:00.04
1967  Linda Hannan           F6099       88/130   19:39     1:01:02
1968  Sandra Duran           F3039      192/232   19:40  1:01:04.07
1969  Lorri Duran            F5059      120/157   19:41  1:01:08.08
1970  Raceday Registration                  0/0   19:42  1:01:10.06
1971  Bryan Kassahn          M6099       94/126   19:45  1:01:19.07
1972  Mayra Jaquez           F2029      208/248   19:45  1:01:20.03
1973  Desiree Lujan          F3039      194/232   19:45  1:01:20.07
1974  Dustin Duran           M3039      110/134   19:45  1:01:21.01
1975  Juliana Meik           F4049      166/203   19:46  1:01:22.08
1976  Dane Wetterer          M3039      111/134   19:46  1:01:24.06
1977  Tanner Salmon          M3039      112/134   19:47  1:01:26.07
1978  Joanne McPherron       F6099       93/130   19:50  1:01:34.04
1979  Brad Mueller           M5059      117/137   19:50  1:01:36.08
1980  Cecil McPherron        M6099       92/126   19:51  1:01:38.05
1981  Misti Johnson          F4049      168/203   19:52  1:01:41.06
1982  John Sanchez           M2029      123/145   19:52  1:01:41.09
1983  Josh Johnson           M2029      124/145   19:52  1:01:42.03
1984  Megan Rudolph          F2029      207/248   19:52     1:01:43
1985  Bennett Mueller        M0119      201/230   19:53  1:01:44.09
1986  Pepper Mueller         F4049      165/203   19:53  1:01:44.09
1987  Herb Rudolph           M5059      119/137   19:53  1:01:45.04
1988  Joey Jansen-Hedrick    M2029      122/145   19:54  1:01:46.07
1989  Don Freuden            M6099      100/126   19:54  1:01:46.07
1990  Lauren Chartier        F2029      206/248   19:54  1:01:46.08
1991  Steve Jansen-Hedrick   M5059      118/137   19:54  1:01:46.08
1992  Mary Jansen-Hedrick    F5059      122/157   19:54  1:01:48.06
1993  Mindy Yockey           F4049      169/203   19:55  1:01:50.02
1994  Brook Yockey           M4049      107/118   19:55  1:01:52.03
1995  Doris Rulla            F6099       89/130   19:57  1:01:57.07
1996  Trish Brown            F5059      121/157   19:58  1:02:00.09
1997  Brandon Grose          M2029      125/145   20:00     1:02:06
1998  Raychel Davison        F2029      205/248   20:01  1:02:08.08
1999  Vicky Krizan           F6099      106/130   20:01  1:02:09.01
2000  Donna McNamara         F5059      134/157   20:01  1:02:10.09
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2001  Roger Estreich         M6099       96/126   20:02  1:02:11.05
2002  Maria Vasquez          F5059      123/157   20:02  1:02:13.09
2003  Kim Anderson           F3039      195/232   20:03  1:02:14.07
2004  Carly Theis            F2029      211/248   20:03  1:02:15.09
2005  Alma Rocha             F5059      124/157   20:03  1:02:16.09
2006  Mary Figueroa          F5059      125/157   20:03  1:02:17.04
2007  Julie Herman           F5059      130/157   20:03  1:02:17.04
2008  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:04  1:02:17.07
2009  Kelcey Morse           F2029      210/248   20:04  1:02:18.05
2010  Hayley Hannan          F0119      220/251   20:04  1:02:18.07
2011  Nikki Plunkard Paswat  F3039      197/232   20:04  1:02:19.03
2012  Cassidy Grose          F2029      214/248   20:04  1:02:19.05
2013  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:04  1:02:20.05
2014  Deedee Ginther         F3039      196/232   20:05  1:02:20.07
2015  Richard Hannan         M6099       98/126   20:05  1:02:21.01
2016  Toryn Greener          F2029      212/248   20:05  1:02:21.04
2017  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:05  1:02:21.08
2018  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:05  1:02:22.06
2019  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:05     1:02:23
2020  John Betz              M6099       88/126   20:05     1:02:23
2021  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:05  1:02:23.03
2022  Jenny Maedel           F2029      209/248   20:06     1:02:24
2023  April Swanson          F3039      193/232   20:06  1:02:25.03
2024  Jim Brown              M5059      120/137   20:07  1:02:28.06
2025  Dana Nichols           F4049      178/203   20:07  1:02:28.08
2026  Sheri Guyette          F6099      105/130   20:08  1:02:30.03
2027  Kirk Vogel             M6099       97/126   20:09  1:02:35.01
2028  Kayley Vogel           F2029      213/248   20:09  1:02:35.06
2029  Retha Schafer          F6099       97/130   20:09  1:02:35.08
2030  Shana Oster            F4049      170/203   20:09  1:02:36.02
2031  Austin Kutcher         M2029      126/145   20:10  1:02:38.03
2032  Missy Uyemura          F5059      126/157   20:10  1:02:38.09
2033  Terri Everson          F5059      135/157   20:11  1:02:41.07
2034  Alan Buss              M5059      121/137   20:12  1:02:43.01
2035  Alice Smith            F6099       98/130   20:12  1:02:43.07
2036  Beverly Buss           F6099       96/130   20:12  1:02:45.04
2037  Kenneth Buss           M5059      122/137   20:13  1:02:47.01
2038  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:15  1:02:52.04
2039  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:15  1:02:53.01
2040  Candice Walker         F3039      199/232   20:15  1:02:53.07
2041  Calvin Selders         M0119      203/230   20:15  1:02:54.01
2042  Darolie Lerma          F6099       95/130   20:15  1:02:54.01
2043  Robin Selders          F4049      171/203   20:15  1:02:54.05
2044  Abbigail Carlson       F0119      221/251   20:16  1:02:55.04
2045  Michael Carlson        M0119      205/230   20:16  1:02:55.09
2046  Saul Lerma             M6099       93/126   20:16  1:02:56.07
2047  Cody Duran             M0119      202/230   20:18  1:03:02.04
2048  Kareen Wardell         F6099      102/130   20:18  1:03:02.09
2049  Annaka Silva           F0119      219/251   20:18  1:03:02.09
2050  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:18  1:03:03.01
2051  Denise Carlson         F5059      131/157   20:19  1:03:04.03
2052  Ronda Padilla          F4049      172/203   20:19  1:03:04.08
2053  Stacy Griest           F4049      203/203   20:19     1:03:07
2054  Amanda Carlson         F3039      200/232   20:20  1:03:07.04
2055  Paula Vieyra           F5059      127/157   20:20     1:03:08
2056  Diane Pesman           F5059      132/157   20:20  1:03:08.08
2057  Pete Forster           M6099      102/126   20:20  1:03:09.04
2058  Don Owen               M6099      101/126   20:20  1:03:09.04
2059  Susan Vogel            F5059      133/157   20:20  1:03:09.09
2060  Amanda Hollister       F3039      198/232   20:20  1:03:10.01
2061  Bailey Erickson        F0119      224/251   20:20  1:03:10.03
2062  Cindy Hines            F5059      138/157   20:21  1:03:11.07
2063  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:21  1:03:13.05
2064  Stan Axtell            M6099      106/126   20:22  1:03:14.09
2065  Keith Ikenouye         M6099       99/126   20:22  1:03:15.09
2066  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:22  1:03:16.02
2067  Jodine Miles           F5059      129/157   20:22  1:03:16.03
2068  Ginny Axtell           F6099      108/130   20:23  1:03:16.09
2069  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:23  1:03:19.05
2070  Jarrett Oakes          M0119      204/230   20:24     1:03:20
2071  Brenda Miller          F5059      128/157   20:24  1:03:21.05
2072  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:24  1:03:21.05
2073  Jennifer Shaddock      F4049      179/203   20:24  1:03:21.07
2074  Krystal Adams          F2029      216/248   20:25  1:03:23.03
2075  Diane Knight           F6099       99/130   20:25  1:03:24.03
2076  Chris Adams            M3039      115/134   20:25  1:03:25.01
2077  Neil Brunner           M6099       95/126   20:26     1:03:26
2078  Elaine Holbrook        F6099      101/130   20:27  1:03:29.02
2079  Sandy Magnuson         F6099      100/130   20:27  1:03:30.04
2080  Lynne Uhl              F5059      136/157   20:28  1:03:34.02
2081  Matt Kallhoff          M3039      114/134   20:28  1:03:34.06
2082  Michael McGinn         M5059      126/137   20:29  1:03:36.03
2083  Colin Peterson         M0119      208/230   20:30  1:03:38.05
2084  Cathi Entwistle        F6099      107/130   20:30  1:03:41.01
2085  Pat Kallhoff           M5059      125/137   20:31  1:03:42.09
2086  Rafael Obediente       M3039      116/134   20:31  1:03:44.05
2087  Amy Silva              F4049      174/203   20:32  1:03:46.03
2088  Tracy Arpin            F4049      183/203   20:32  1:03:46.06
2089  Judith Clarke          F6099      110/130   20:32     1:03:47
2090  Naomi Hill             F0119      223/251   20:32  1:03:47.01
2091  Jeff Moore             M4049      109/118   20:33  1:03:48.06
2092  Leo Cruz               M0119      207/230   20:33  1:03:48.08
2093  Robin Duran            F4049      177/203   20:33     1:03:49
2094  Julie Constance        F4049      175/203   20:33     1:03:50
2095  Kiera Hill             F3039      202/232   20:33  1:03:50.02
2096  Chris Dowen            M5059      123/137   20:33  1:03:50.05
2097  Jen Granlund           F4049      180/203   20:34  1:03:50.08
2098  Linda Archibeque       F5059      140/157   20:34  1:03:51.01
2099  Kelsey Sweet           F2029      215/248   20:34  1:03:51.09
2100  Stephanie Torrez       F4049      176/203   20:34     1:03:52

Generated January 29, 2026 at 1:23 AM 21/23



NCMC Turkey Trot - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2101  Chalice Springfield    F4049      173/203   20:34  1:03:52.04
2102  Brad Inhulsen          M2029      128/145   20:35     1:03:54
2103  Rala Moore             F4049      181/203   20:35  1:03:54.04
2104  Anita Cruz             F4049      182/203   20:35  1:03:54.08
2105  Mark Guttropf          M2029      129/145   20:35  1:03:55.05
2106  Meranda Moore          F2029      222/248   20:35  1:03:56.09
2107  Joshua Prellwitz       M0119      206/230   20:36  1:03:57.05
2108  Phil Prellwitz         M5059      128/137   20:36  1:03:57.07
2109  Karen Lehman           F3039      203/232   20:36  1:03:59.02
2110  Maggi Basinger         F6099      104/130   20:36  1:03:59.05
2111  Jim Shaddock           M6099      105/126   20:36  1:03:59.06
2112  Annabelle Selders      F0119      225/251   20:37  1:04:01.05
2113  Amanda Minnock         F3039      205/232   20:37  1:04:01.07
2114  Michael Selders        M4049      108/118   20:37     1:04:02
2115  Ashley Heidtmann       F2029      224/248   20:38  1:04:04.07
2116  Malina Minnock         F0119      229/251   20:38  1:04:05.09
2117  Tiffany Worsham        F3039      211/232   20:38  1:04:06.02
2118  Kayla Meisner          F2029      227/248   20:39     1:04:07
2119  Sarah Hewitt           F2029      225/248   20:39     1:04:07
2120  Sean Thompson          M3039      113/134   20:39  1:04:07.07
2121  Tessa Kauffman         F4049      185/203   20:39  1:04:08.04
2122  Kayla Quintana         F3039      210/232   20:40  1:04:10.09
2123  Tara Howe              F3039      209/232   20:40     1:04:11
2124  Miyah Thompson         F0119      222/251   20:40  1:04:11.01
2125  Olivia Drache          F0119      226/251   20:40     1:04:12
2126  Jordan Francies        M2029      127/145   20:40  1:04:12.06
2127  Debbie Stewart         F6099      103/130   20:41  1:04:13.02
2128  Latricia Thompson      F3039      201/232   20:41  1:04:13.04
2129  Courtney Peretti       F2029      226/248   20:41     1:04:14
2130  Holly Boecker          F3039      204/232   20:42  1:04:16.03
2131  Scott Francies         M5059      124/137   20:42  1:04:17.03
2132  John Cooke             M6099      104/126   20:44  1:04:22.06
2133  Curtis Settje          M2029      130/145   20:44  1:04:24.03
2134  Lawrence Cooan         M6099      103/126   20:45  1:04:25.08
2135  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:46  1:04:30.02
2136  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:47  1:04:32.01
2137  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:47  1:04:32.02
2138  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:47  1:04:32.04
2139  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:47  1:04:33.01
2140  Tommi Sue Chapman      F3039      190/232   20:47  1:04:33.02
2141  Raceday Registration                  0/0   20:47  1:04:33.04
2142  Candace Stone          F3039      191/232   20:47  1:04:34.01
2143  Reagan Maedel          F0119      227/251   20:49  1:04:37.07
2144  Isabella Reinhardt     F0119      231/251   20:50  1:04:40.08
2145  Grace Bowen            F2029      221/248   20:50  1:04:42.02
2146  Terrie Ames            F6099      111/130   20:50  1:04:43.01
2147  Mary Elisabe Breen     F2029      217/248   20:51  1:04:44.04
2148  Cassidy Francies       F2029      219/248   20:52  1:04:47.08
2149  Judy Hicks             F5059      139/157   20:52  1:04:48.07
2150  Elizabeth Pryzgoda     F2029      218/248   20:53  1:04:50.02
2151  Tammy Prellwitz        F4049      184/203   20:55  1:04:57.06
2152  Brittany Troy          F2029      223/248   20:55  1:04:57.09
2153  A J Nusbeitel          M5059      130/137   20:55  1:04:58.07
2154  Nick Troy              M2029      132/145   20:56  1:04:59.09
2155  Steve Leiker           M5059      127/137   20:56  1:05:02.01
2156  Sawyer Erickson        M0119      209/230   20:59  1:05:09.06
2157  Dawn Pfeiffer          F6099      109/130   20:59  1:05:10.02
2158  Ronald Pfeiffer        M6099      107/126   21:00     1:05:12
2159  Mollie Duran           F0119      228/251   21:01  1:05:14.09
2160  Tiffany Hartley        F3039      206/232   21:01  1:05:17.03
2161  Eileen Erickson        F3039      208/232   21:02  1:05:18.01
2162  Patti Erickson         F3039      207/232   21:02     1:05:19
2163  Kacey Erickson         F0119      230/251   21:02  1:05:19.07
2164  Karl Weaver            M0119      198/230   21:02  1:05:19.09
2165  Scott Weaver           M4049      101/118   21:03  1:05:21.08
2166  Bob Young              M6099      108/126   21:03  1:05:22.09
2167  Tyler Owens            M3039      118/134   21:03     1:05:23
2168  Elizabeth Weaver       F4049      154/203   21:04  1:05:26.07
2169  Amy Cooke              F5059      141/157   21:08  1:05:37.04
2170  Darla Francies         F5059      142/157   21:09  1:05:42.01
2171  Pamela Breen           F5059      143/157   21:10  1:05:44.03
2172  Raceday Registration                  0/0   21:11  1:05:46.04
2173  Raceday Registration                  0/0   21:11  1:05:47.09
2174  Marty Freuden          F6099      116/130   21:18  1:06:08.02
2175  Erika Greenberg        F4049      188/203   21:18  1:06:09.08
2176  Linda Robbins          F5059      145/157   21:18  1:06:10.03
2177  Chase Kauffman         M0119      212/230   21:20     1:06:15
2178  Holley Kauffman        F0119      234/251   21:20     1:06:16
2179  Marsha Necker          F6099      112/130   21:23  1:06:23.03
2180  Paul Gregg             M6099      110/126   21:23  1:06:25.04
2181  Carolyn Jones          F4049      186/203   21:25  1:06:30.03
2182  Martha Earle           F6099      119/130   21:26  1:06:33.06
2183  Rebecca Smith          F4049      189/203   21:26  1:06:35.01
2184  David Earle            M6099      114/126   21:27  1:06:36.08
2185  Sandra Bates           F6099      113/130   21:28  1:06:38.07
2186  Barbara Fabisch        F6099      118/130   21:28  1:06:39.09
2187  Charles Fabisch        M6099      113/126   21:28  1:06:40.06
2188  Amy Bush               F3039      212/232   21:29  1:06:42.01
2189  Charles Lehman         M6099      112/126   21:31     1:06:48
2190  Kathryn Norris         F4049      187/203   21:32  1:06:52.01
2191  Tera Radi              F4049      190/203   21:32  1:06:54.01
2192  Karma D                F0119      235/251   21:33  1:06:55.05
2193  Caitlin Townsend       F0119      232/251   21:36  1:07:06.03
2194  Jeff Townsend          M4049      110/118   21:37  1:07:06.09
2195  Claire Townsend        F3039      213/232   21:38     1:07:11
2196  Cheyenne Cronin        F0119      233/251   21:38  1:07:12.02
2197  James Cook             M2029      133/145   21:38  1:07:12.07
2198  Raceday Registration                  0/0   21:39  1:07:13.01
2199  Lisa Scott             F5059      144/157   21:39  1:07:15.03
2200  Midge Nichelason       F6099      114/130   21:40     1:07:18
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2201  Ally Mueller           F2029      228/248   21:40  1:07:18.07
2202  Peyton Jones           F2029      229/248   21:41  1:07:19.05
2203  Raceday Registration                  0/0   21:41  1:07:20.07
2204  Gary Flora             M6099      109/126   21:42  1:07:22.04
2205  Meagan Cronin          F2029      230/248   21:42  1:07:24.02
2206  Michelle Remley        F5059      137/157   21:43  1:07:28.01
2207  Jon Engrav             M3039      121/134   21:44  1:07:29.08
2208  Mj Swanson             M0119      211/230   21:45  1:07:32.03
2209  Cody Remley            M3039      117/134   21:45  1:07:32.07
2210  Michael Remley         M5059      129/137   21:45  1:07:33.01
2211  Patty Swanson          F6099      117/130   21:45  1:07:33.06
2212  Abbey Baeza            F2029      220/248   21:48  1:07:42.05
2213  Isaac Baeza            M2029      131/145   21:48     1:07:43
2214  Jenny Swanson          F3039      216/232   21:53  1:07:56.06
2215  Holly Cooan            F5059      146/157   21:55  1:08:04.07
2216  Peter Morrell          M6099      117/126   21:56     1:08:06
2217  Jennifer Settje        F3039      215/232   21:56  1:08:07.04
2218  Susan Turner           F5059      147/157   21:56  1:08:08.01
2219  Stacy Rehor            F3039      217/232   22:00  1:08:19.02
2220  Laura Bonkiewicz       F2029      232/248   22:01  1:08:23.06
2221  Amanda Cook            F2029      231/248   22:03  1:08:27.04
2222  Candace Reed           F5059      149/157   22:07  1:08:39.09
2223  John Townsend          M6099      115/126   22:07  1:08:41.04
2224  Susan Townsend         F6099      120/130   22:07  1:08:42.01
2225  Jan Nichelason         M6099      116/126   22:08  1:08:45.03
2226  Karen K-Oldright       F6099      122/130   22:09  1:08:48.04
2227  Emily Schoenecker      F3039      218/232   22:09  1:08:48.08
2228  Joseph Schoenecker     M3039      120/134   22:11  1:08:54.01
2229  Shannon Cook           F4049      192/203   22:25     1:09:38
2230  Amy Cherry             F4049      191/203   22:25  1:09:38.08
2231  Colleen McConville     F5059      148/157   22:26  1:09:40.02
2232  Lori Williams          F6099      121/130   22:28     1:09:47
2233  Lucas Salmon           M0119      213/230   22:30  1:09:53.03
2234  Tucker Salmon          M0119      214/230   22:31  1:09:54.07
2235  Presley Gentry         F0119      236/251   22:31     1:09:57
2236  Raceday Registration                  0/0   22:34  1:10:06.05
2237  Dan Ramlo              M3039      123/134   22:36  1:10:10.06
2238  Trevor Salmon          M3039      122/134   22:37  1:10:15.04
2239  Sue Lyons              F5059      150/157   22:39  1:10:19.03
2240  Jamie Gentry           F3039      219/232   22:39  1:10:19.04
2241  Sandy Ramlo            F3039      221/232   22:40  1:10:22.09
2242  Gail Shatz             F6099      123/130   22:41  1:10:25.05
2243  Linda Baker            F6099      124/130   22:41  1:10:26.03
2244  Debbie Berry           F6099      126/130   22:41  1:10:26.08
2245  Shirley Dodge          F6099      125/130   22:41  1:10:27.01
2246  Charles Dodge          M6099      120/126   22:42  1:10:31.04
2247  Laura Salmon           F3039      220/232   22:43  1:10:34.05
2248  Doug Lyons             M6099      118/126   22:46  1:10:41.07
2249  Everett Pinkerton      M0119      210/230   22:50  1:10:53.08
2250  Mike Bonkiewicz        M6099      111/126   22:56  1:11:12.04
2251  Mark Fiorini           M2029      134/145   22:56  1:11:12.06
2252  Nicco Fiorini          M0119      216/230   22:56     1:11:13
2253  Zach Pinkerton         M3039      119/134   22:56  1:11:13.07
2254  Isabella Fiorini       F0119      239/251   22:58     1:11:19
2255  Debra Bonkiewicz       F6099      115/130   23:00  1:11:25.03
2256  Julie Pinkerton        F3039      214/232   23:00  1:11:25.07
2257  Robert Bustrum         M3039      124/134   23:06  1:11:46.01
2258  Presley Bustrum        F0119      238/251   23:07  1:11:47.07
2259  Mark Welsh             M6099      119/126   23:10  1:11:56.09
2260  Chelsea Reynolds       F2029      233/248   23:10  1:11:57.06
2261  Jack Gardner           M6099      121/126   23:10  1:11:57.06
2262  Julie Gardner          F4049      194/203   23:11  1:11:59.06
2263  Elizabeth Eberhard     F4049      193/203   23:11  1:11:59.08
2264  Erin Eberhard          F0119      237/251   23:11  1:12:00.02
2265  Ben Pratt              M0119      215/230   23:11  1:12:00.06
2266  Vincent Eberhard       M5059      131/137   23:12  1:12:03.01
2267  Kamdyn Bustrum         F0119      240/251   23:26  1:12:46.06
2268  Amy Bustrum            F3039      222/232   23:28  1:12:52.06
2269  Raceday Registration                  0/0   23:43  1:13:40.02
2270  Florentina Ruiz        F4049      195/203   23:44  1:13:41.04
2271  Pamela Larkin          F5059      151/157   23:44  1:13:41.05
2272  Echo Larkin            F2029      234/248   23:45  1:13:45.09
2273  Raceday Registration                  0/0   23:49  1:13:58.05
2274  Janet Lee              F6099      127/130   23:50  1:14:00.05
2275  Richard Lee            M6099      122/126   23:51  1:14:04.03
2276  Kristy Wood            F3039      224/232   23:51  1:14:05.02
2277  Nathan Kling           M6099      124/126   23:56     1:14:19
2278  Raceday Registration                  0/0   24:00  1:14:31.02
2279  Brecca Gaffney         F2029      236/248   24:01  1:14:34.01
2280  Brynne Gaffney         F2029      235/248   24:01  1:14:35.09
2281  Avery Ferreira         F0119      241/251   24:02  1:14:38.02
2282  Stephanie Ferreira     F3039      223/232   24:02  1:14:38.03
2283  Nathan Welsh           M3039      125/134   24:26  1:15:51.09
2284  Dean Hagemeister       M6099      123/126   24:26  1:15:52.03
2285  Sarah Hagemeister      F5059      152/157   24:26  1:15:52.06
2286  Julie Welsh            F6099      128/130   24:26  1:15:52.06
2287  David Gordon           M5059      132/137   24:37  1:16:28.02
2288  Greg Lower             M4049      111/118   24:38  1:16:31.04
2289  Ethan Eberhard         M0119      217/230   24:50     1:17:08
2290  Tasha Reichhart        F0119      242/251   24:52  1:17:13.05
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